
Dated:             Mar 2026

Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Fehm-e-

Quran

Introduction 

to Business

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 1 3 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

1 I-BS-ADBM-9250002 SULIMAN SHAH (ADB) A A A A A A A - - 0.00
Relegated / Repeat 

Full Semester

2 I-BS-ADBM-9250003 SHAYAN AZMAT (ADB) 50 68 36 53 50 50 51 - - 1.31
Relegated / Repeat 

Full Semester

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

End Term Exam Jan 2026

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

ADB - 1st Semester (Morning)

SGPA
RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age



Dated:             Mar 2026

Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Fehm-e-

Quran

Introduction 

to Business

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 1 3 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

1 I-BS-BBAA-9250007
AMNA SOHAIL (change shift 

afternoon to Mor)
85 81 51 77 77 80 66 517 73.86 3.52 Promoted

2 I-BS-BBAM-9250001 MOAZ MEHMOOD YOUSAF 58 72 50 63 37 64 55 - - 1.92
Promoted on 

1st Probation

3 I-BS-BBAM-9250002 ZARYAB PERVAIZ 68 82 68 62 76 76 83 515 73.57 3.32 Promoted

4 I-BS-BBAM-9250003 GHYAS UL HASSAN 80 88 74 80 86 86 97 591 84.43 3.97 Promoted

5 I-BS-BBAM-9250004 HASSAN KHALID 50 75 71 56 65 66 75 458 65.43 2.48 Promoted

6 I-BS-BBAM-9250005 AHMAD ALI SHAH 50 70 84 51 58 57 75 445 63.57 2.14 Promoted

7 I-BS-BBAM-9250006 NAWAL JAVED 75 85 68 75 80 77 70 530 75.71 3.55 Promoted

8 I-BS-BBAM-9250007 TAJWAR 74 70 53 70 62 60 56 445 63.57 2.48 Promoted

9 I-BS-BBAM-9250008 UMHANI WAQAR 80 83 62 80 78 80 74 537 76.71 3.78 Promoted

10 I-BS-BBAM-9250009 MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABBAS 75 90 54 70 78 70 66 503 71.86 3.19 Promoted

11 I-BS-BBAM-9250010
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR 

MAKKI
60 63 61 64 55 70 53 426 60.86 2.12 Promoted

12 I-BS-BBAM-9250010 MUDASSAR ABBAS 70 71 52 55 55 50 57 410 58.57 1.95
Promoted on 

1st Probation

13 I-BS-BBAM-9250011
SYEDA MOMINA ZAINAB 

GILANI
76 77 76 74 70 70 74 517 73.86 3.37 Promoted

14 I-BS-BBAM-9250012 WAJID JAVAID 68 83 65 70 72 80 90 528 75.43 3.46 Promoted

15 I-BS-BBAM-9250013 MOMINA BIBI 61 70 80 54 84 81 60 490 70.00 2.75 Promoted

16 I-BS-BBAM-9250014
MUHAMMAD MUAAZ 

ABDULLAH
75 81 62 70 68 65 60 481 68.71 2.93 Promoted

SGPA
Remarks

Total 

Marks %age

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 1st Semester (Morning)

End Term Exam Jan 2026

S.No Roll No Name of Student



Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Fehm-e-

Quran

Introduction 

to Business

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 1 3 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

17 I-BS-BBAM-9250015 SAWAIRA 78 80 53 72 86 84 62 515 73.57 3.37 Promoted

18 I-BS-BBAM-9250016
SYED MUHAMMAD KUMAIL 

NAQVI
85 78 67 60 81 57 55 483 69.00 2.76 Promoted

19 I-BS-BBAM-9250017 MAIRA RAMZAN A 74 52 A 62 66 70 - - 1.81
Promoted on 

1st Probation

20 I-BS-BBAM-9250018 BEENISH PERVAIZ 81 66 67 74 71 80 80 519 74.14 3.49 Promoted

21 I-BS-BBAM-9250020 HIRA MEHMOOD 62 81 69 74 81 71 70 508 72.57 3.22 Promoted

22 I-BS-BBAM-9250021
SYEDA FARYAL FATIMA 

GILANI
82 77 67 64 72 62 81 505 72.14 3.22 Promoted

23 I-BS-BBAM-9250023 MUZAMIL SULTAN 63 76 61 60 70 70 90 490 70.00 2.93 Promoted

24 I-BS-BBAM-9250024 RAYAN ALI A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

25 I-BS-BBAM-9250025 HASANAT GUL 74 75 68 65 68 67 56 473 67.57 2.74 Promoted

26 I-BS-BBAM-9250026 SAMREEN HASSAN 76 72 67 74 72 73 80 514 73.43 3.43 Promoted

27 I-BS-BBAM-9250027 ABDUL MOIZ 80 74 69 64 66 70 66 489 69.86 3.02 Promoted

28 I-BS-BBAM-9250028 TAHIRA BANO 62 77 75 60 70 60 74 478 68.29 2.74 Promoted

29 I-BS-BBAM-9250029 FAHAM SULEMAN 70 74 29 70 58 62 57 - - 2.41 Promoted

30 I-BS-BBAM-9250031
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAIF 

BHATTI
76 76 72 51 74 56 54 459 65.57 2.43 Promoted

31 I-BS-BBAM-9250032 MANAZIR HASSAN A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

32 I-BS-BBAM-9250033
MUHAMMAD AHMED 

QURESHI
74 72 73 60 84 77 70 510 72.86 3.17 Promoted

33 I-BS-BBAM-9250034 SYED QASIM RAZA 67 73 19 81 62 73 35 - - 2.45 Promoted

34 I-BS-BBAM-9250035 TALHA SARWAR 77 77 65 66 70 67 73 495 70.71 3.13 Promoted

35 I-BS-BBAM-9250036 WAJAHAD AHMAD A 55 A A A A A - - 0.25 Relegated

36 I-BS-BBAM-9250037 DANIYAL HASSAN 71 44 56 64 52 50 60 - - 1.63
Promoted on 

1st Probation

RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA



Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Fehm-e-

Quran

Introduction 

to Business

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 1 3 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

37 I-BS-BBAM-9250038 HADIA TAHIR 70 83 65 65 80 60 54 477 68.14 2.73 Promoted

38 I-BS-BBAM-9250039 WAHAJ IMRAN 50 57 52 58 57 50 A - - 1.16 Relegated

39 I-BS-BBAM-9250040 RIMSHA IZHAR A 86 A A 71 A A - - 1.01 Relegated

40 I-BS-BBAM-9250041 MUHAMMAD OKASHA A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

41 I-BS-BBAM-9250042 SAIM YASIR ABBASI A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

42 I-BS-BBAM-9250043 YASIR ISHFAQ 55 70 A 50 65 56 50 346 49.43 1.63
Promoted on 

1st Probation

43 I-BS-BBAM-9250043 AYESHA UFFAQ 80 84 75 85 77 62 60 523 74.71 3.31 Promoted

44 I-BS-BBAM-9250044 MAAZ ABBASI 78 62 51 70 74 70 27 - - 2.44 Promoted

45 I-BS-BBAM-9250045
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

AMJAD
75 81 71 70 80 70 60 507 72.43 3.20 Promoted

46 I-BS-BBAM-9250046 HIRA NASIR 50 62 52 72 76 53 39 - - 1.75
Promoted on 

1st Probation

47 I-BS-BBAM-9250047 RAHAT ULLAH 77 80 91 72 81 80 70 551 78.71 3.65 Promoted

48 I-BS-BBAM-9250048 MUHAMMAD QASIM KHAN 58 77 57 70 70 37 83 - - 2.51 Promoted

49 I-BS-BBAM-9250050 UZAIR QURESHI 54 84 53 80 82 80 86 519 74.14 3.42 Promoted

50 I-BS-BBAM-9250051 OSAM SAEED 67 72 77 75 80 73 65 509 72.71 3.17 Promoted

51 I-BS-BBAM-9250052
MUHAMMAD SHUMAIL 

MALIK
55 57 70 43 67 50 29 - - 1.16 Relegated

52 I-BS-BBAM-9250053 SEHAR WAHEED 80 81 66 70 71 70 76 514 73.43 3.42 Promoted

53 I-BS-BBAM-9250054 MUHAMMAD A A A A 51 A A - - 0.12 Relegated

54 I-BS-BBAM-9250055 USMAN RIAZ 21 64 44 27 50 37 27 - - 0.51 Relegated

55 I-BS-BBAM-9250056 MEHMOOD KHURSHID 61 70 66 66 64 70 82 479 68.43 2.86 Promoted

56 I-BS-BBAM-9250057
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR 

MUBARAK
A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA



Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Fehm-e-

Quran

Introduction 

to Business

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 1 3 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

57 I-BS-BBAM-9250059 HASEEBA ANWAR REHMAN 65 76 51 63 73 75 58 461 65.86 2.71 Promoted

58 I-BS-BBAM-9250060 FATIMA NOOR 51 77 57 51 75 67 56 434 62.00 2.18 Promoted

59 I-BS-BBAM-9250061 MUHAMMAD SOBAN BABAR 81 88 62 77 67 77 87 539 77.00 3.65 Promoted

60 I-BS-BBAM-9250062 ABDUL RAHEEM KHAN 57 74 34 41 60 25 28 - - 1.07 Relegated

61 I-BS-BBAM-9250064 HADIA NAZ 83 81 70 80 74 84 74 546 78.00 3.78 Promoted

62 I-BS-BBAM-9250066
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 

SULEMAN
75 75 62 80 74 60 57 483 69.00 2.94 Promoted

63 I-BS-BBAM-9250067
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

NASIR
58 77 66 65 58 70 66 460 65.71 2.61 Promoted

64 I-BS-BBAM-9250068 TALHA EJAZ 75 81 65 56 80 71 60 488 69.71 2.95 Promoted

65 I-BS-BBAM-9250069
MUHAMMAD BILAL 

KAMRAN
A 70 77 50 71 60 55 - - 1.80

Promoted on 

1st Probation

66 I-BS-BBAM-9250070 ABDULLAH SHAFI 71 76 66 50 57 60 60 440 62.86 2.28 Promoted

67 I-BS-BBAM-9250071 ARWISH NAEEM 96 88 92 72 93 82 83 606 86.57 3.87 Promoted

68 I-BS-BBAM-9250073 MUHAMMAD UMAR AMJAD 63 65 71 63 67 60 35 - - 1.97
Promoted on 

1st Probation

69 I-BS-BBAM-9250074 ZAKI AKRAM 89 90 90 77 87 77 80 590 84.29 3.90 Promoted

70 I-BS-BBAM-9250075 HAMZA ASIF 56 57 74 45 65 62 42 - - 1.38 Relegated

71 I-BS-BBAM-9250076 BABAR ALI 72 64 80 51 65 54 50 436 62.29 2.00 Promoted

72 I-BS-BBAM-9250077 EMAAN EJAZ 98 90 96 80 95 88 90 637 91.00 4.00 Promoted

73 I-BS-BBAM-9250078 MUHAMMAD RAUF 71 71 64 62 80 77 95 520 74.29 3.26 Promoted

74 I-BS-BBAM-9250079 DANIYAL MUNIR 78 80 52 74 68 73 76 501 71.57 3.39 Promoted

75 I-BS-BBAM-9250080
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

CHAUDHRY
A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

76 I-BS-BBAM-9250081 OSAMA 74 86 72 60 83 74 51 500 71.43 2.93 Promoted

S.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA

Remarks



Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Fehm-e-

Quran

Introduction 

to Business

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 1 3 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

77 I-BS-BBAM-9250082 MUHAMMAD HAIDER 77 80 80 72 84 64 70 527 75.29 3.38 Promoted

78 I-BS-BBAM-9250083
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLAH
72 84 90 66 91 70 54 527 75.29 3.03 Promoted

79 I-BS-BBAM-9250086 SAKINA MARYAM 52 71 66 53 64 70 71 447 63.86 2.36 Promoted

80 I-BS-BBAM-9250087 SAMEED RIAZ 55 77 67 51 66 64 60 440 62.86 2.22 Promoted

81 I-BS-BBAM-9250088 BIBI ALINA RAZA 85 83 90 67 85 70 70 550 78.57 3.45 Promoted

82 I-BS-BBAM-9250089 WARISHA KHAN A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

83 I-BS-BBAM-9250090 MERWA SHAHZAD 99 89 85 70 87 80 90 600 85.71 3.83 Promoted

84 I-BS-BBAM-9250091 ZIA UR REHMAN 38 75 30 50 72 18 24 - - 1.11 Relegated

85 I-BS-BBAM-9250092 HAREEM RAZZAQ 63 80 71 60 73 63 84 494 70.57 2.97 Promoted

86 I-BS-BBAM-9250093 RAJA SARMAD ALI 78 74 84 57 83 56 65 497 71.00 2.83 Promoted

87 I-BS-BBAM-9250094 SIRAJ AFRIDI 77 71 76 58 76 75 56 489 69.86 2.88 Promoted

88 I-BS-BBAM-9250095 MUDASIR HUSSAIN 67 85 73 71 66 76 70 508 72.57 3.21 Promoted

89 I-BS-BBAM-9250096 ABDUL REHMAN 64 63 63 43 63 36 51 - - 1.35 Relegated

90 I-BS-BBAM-9250097 TANIA ASLAM 55 80 74 61 68 77 65 480 68.57 2.80 Promoted

91 I-BS-BBAM-9250098 HASNAIN ALI SHAHID 83 80 84 65 93 81 88 574 82.00 3.75 Promoted

92 I-BS-BBAM-9250099 MUHAMMAD SHAYAN ALAM 56 84 60 50 63 53 30 - - 1.68
Promoted on 

1st Probation

93 I-BS-BBAM-9250100 AWAIS KHAN 60 76 50 73 75 62 50 446 63.71 2.46 Promoted

94 I-BS-BBAM-9250101 MOHAMMAD USMAN 54 61 71 0 73 61 27 - - 1.47 Relegated

95 I-BS-BBAM-9250102 MUHAMMAD ANEES 50 74 71 42 75 62 50 - - 1.83
Promoted on 

1st Probation

96 I-BS-BBAM-9250103
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD 

AMJAD
A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA



Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Fehm-e-

Quran

Introduction 

to Business

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 1 3 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

97 I-BS-BBAM-9250104 MANSUR FAYYAZ A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

98 I-BS-BBAM-9250105 MUHAMMAD AYAN A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

99 I-BS-BBAM-9250107 RAJA MULTAZIM 55 76 55 66 72 70 60 454 64.86 2.56 Promoted

100 I-BS-BBAM-9250108 AREEBA KUBRA 50 81 72 55 70 65 22 - - 2.01 Promoted

101 I-BS-BBAM-9250109 RUBAB HAMEED QURESHI 81 80 83 80 86 85 99 594 84.86 4.00 Promoted

102 I-BS-BBAM-9250111 MUQADAS SHAH 58 76 72 66 79 71 38 - - 2.46 Promoted

103 I-BS-BBAM-9250112 WAQAS 51 68 52 57 63 57 52 400 57.14 1.74
Promoted on 

1st Probation

104 I-BS-BBAM-9250113 HAJIRA TARIQ 70 84 87 70 80 75 90 556 79.43 3.58 Promoted

105 I-BS-BBAM-9250114 MIR MUHAMMAD 41 76 53 41 74 57 71 - - 1.85
Promoted on 

1st Probation

106 I-BS-BBAM-9250115 MAIRA ARSHAD 70 75 84 62 75 60 56 482 68.86 2.66 Promoted

107 I-BS-BBAM-9250116
ABDUL AHAD NASIR 

(Tranfered from IR to BBA)
62 80 65 57 74 76 75 489 69.86 3.02 Promoted

108 9251075
MEHERIA JAMIZADA 

(Afghan Nominnee)
93 89 83 86 90 86 90 617 88.14 4.00 Promoted

109 9251076
RAMZIA BAHRAMY (Afghan 

Nominnee)
88 86 81 80 88 82 88 593 84.71 4.00 Promoted

110
2251127 (List of 1st 

Sem Eve)

SAYED ABDUL SABER 

SADAT (HEC NOMINEE, 

AFGHAN SCHOLAR) 

Relegated/Repeater)

70 70 70 51 76 70 50 457 65.29 2.42 Promoted

111
2251128 (List of 1st 

Sem Eve)

RAHMATULLAH GHASI 

(HEC NOMINEE, AFGHAN 

SCHOLAR) 

Regated/Repeate)

50 50 33 35 50 60 15 - - 0.78 2nd relegation

S.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA

Remarks



Repeaters - BBA 1 Morning

Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Fehm-e-

Quran

Introduction 

to Business

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 1 3 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

110 2222109

HASSAN CHAUDRY 

(Repeating Pric of Acc student 

of bba 8th)

_ _ _ _ _ _ 14 14 2.00 0.67 Relegated

111 2251004
IBRAHIM KHAN 

(Relegated/Repeater)
52 70 40 50 62 62 25 - - 1.48 Relegated

112 2251005
MUHAMMAD FASEEH RAZA 

(Relegated/ Repeater)
50 80 59 62 72 73 75 471 67.29 2.79 Promoted

113 2251008
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN 

(Relgated/Repeater)
58 63 34 39 50 50 51 - - 1.14 Relegated

114 2251010
MUHAMMAD AHSAN 

(Relegated/Repeater)
52 67 50 53 62 60 65 409 58.43 1.92

Promoted on 

1st Probation

115 2251016
ZEESHAN HUSSAIN 

(Relegated/Repeater)
A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

116 2251017
AMIR ABBAS 

(Relegated/Repeater)
54 79 34 34 65 50 70 - - 1.82

Promoted on 

1st Probation

117 2251032
MOMINA KHALID 

(Relegated/Repeater)
50 76 32 60 54 70 50 - - 1.92

Promoted on 

1st Probation

118 2251033
FAYAZ AHMED (Relegated/ 

Repeater)
A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

119 2251047
HAMID KHAN 

(Relegated/Repeater)
70 73 80 50 71 67 34 - - 2.23 Promoted

120 2251068
Muhammad Qasim Imran 

(Relegated/Repeater)
50 80 67 43 63 72 75 - - 2.36 Promoted

121 2251076
SAMI ULLAH IMRAN 

(Relegated/Repeater)
53 77 69 53 74 71 70 - - 2.61 Promoted

122 2251083
Anees Ur Rehman 

(Relegated/Repeater)
50 70 57 58 55 66 27 - - 1.66

Promoted on 

1st Probation

123 2251085
SALMAN KHAN 

(Relegated/Repeater)
50 70 59 51 50 60 53 393 56.14 1.61

Promoted on 

1st Probation

124 2251087
FAHAD RASHEED 

(Relegated/ Repeater)
77 70 50 50 51 64 61 423 60.43 2.22 Promoted

125 2251092
INSHA BASHARAT 

(Relegated/Repeater)
A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

126 2251099
ANSAR ULLAH 

(Relegated/Repeater)
A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

127 2251100
NAAYAB ALI 

(Relegated/Repeater)
58 74 56 63 67 62 60 440 62.86 2.34 Promoted

128 2251102
JAMAL HUSSAIN 

(Relegated/Repeater)
60 78 68 52 80 62 85 485 69.29 2.80 Promoted

129 2251108
NIMRA JAMIL 

(Relegated/Repeater)
55 76 67 55 72 71 75 471 67.29 2.71 Promoted

RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student %age

Total 

Marks
SGPA



Repeaters - BBA 1 Morning

Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Fehm-e-

Quran

Introduction 

to Business

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 1 3 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

130 2251123
AHMED SHAFIQUE 

(Relegated/Repeater)
A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

131 2251124
ANOOSHY SAJID ABBASI 

(Relegated/Repeater)
73 75 70 50 75 51 39 - - 2.04 Promoted

132 2251125

ULFAT SHAH MIAKHIL 

(AFGHAN NOMINEE) 

(Relegated/Repeater)

64 39 66 30 53 35 50 - - 0.85 Relegated

133 2251126

ASAD ULLAH MOMAND 

(AFGHAN NOMINEE) 

(Relegated/Repeater)

72 54 71 36 60 31 38 - - 1.16 Relegated

134 2251129
MUHAMMAD SAYYAM 

(Relegated/Repeater)
59 76 53 55 73 70 64 450 64.29 2.49 Promoted

135 9232008
MUHAMMAD MANSOOR 

RAHMAN 
_ _ _ 43 _ _ _ - - 0.67 Relegated

136 9241004
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

(Relegated/Repeater)
64 72 52 36 70 67 61 - - 2.13 Promoted

137 9241005

HASSAM ALI SHAH 

(Relegated/REPEATING F-25 

2nd time)

A A A A A 50 A - - 0.17 Relegated

138 9241021
Muhammad Usman 

(Relegated/Repeater)
67 57 53 54 61 55 61 408 58.29 1.87

Promoted on 

1st Probation

139 9241026
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB  

(Relegated/Repeater)
62 80 70 70 72 61 71 486 69.43 2.92 Promoted

140 9241040
ABDUL REHMAN 

(Relegated/Repeater)
64 70 39 61 60 60 70 - - 2.30 Promoted

%age
SGPA

RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks



Repeaters - BBA 1 Morning

Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Fehm-e-

Quran

Introduction 

to Business

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 1 3 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

141 9241066

AZHAR HUSSAIN ( 2nd time 

Repeating PMG, INTRO TO 

BUS, ICT, PRI OF ACC, 

ENNLIGH, ISLAMIC STUDY)

A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

142 9241067

RAHMEEN FATIMA ( 2nd 

time Repeating PMG, INTRO 

TO BUS, ICT, PRI OF ACC, 

ENNLIGH, ISLAMIC STUDY)

A A A A A A A - - 0.00 Relegated

143 9252020

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ( cr 

hour transfer From Kohat 

Uni,Studying Fahme quran 

and Personal mgt & grooming)

_ _ 76 _ _ 70 _ 146 20.86 2.09 Promoted

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

S.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA

Remarks



Dated:             Mar 2026

Business 

Mathematics

Critical 

Reading and 

Academic 

Writing

Principles of 

Management

Introduction to 

Environmental 

Studies

Ideology and 

Constitution of 

Pakistan

Financial 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 2 2

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 16 33

1 2251001 Syed Haider Ali 56 71 71 70 70 58 396 66.00 2.62 2.32 Promoted

2 2251002 Dania Nawaz 94 55 85 85 90 91 500 83.33 3.53 3.75 Promoted

3 2251003 Tehreem A A A A A A - - 0.00 2.06 Relegated

4 2251006 ayesha rauf 95 60 76 86 91 92 500 83.33 3.55 3.66 Promoted

5 2251009 Muhammad umar 91 50 83 85 85 96 490 81.67 3.44 3.50 Promoted

6 2251011 Attqa Noor 99 80 88 90 91 95 543 90.50 4.00 4.00 Promoted

7 2251012 Momna Zaidi 52 50 60 80 72 60 374 62.33 2.19 2.47 Promoted

8 2251014 Muhammad Arham 77 45 73 70 71 80 - - 2.77 2.61 Promoted

9 2251015 AYESHA MUQADDAS 87 72 89 90 87 95 520 86.67 3.85 3.80 Promoted

10 2251018 Munazza Aamir 77 63 80 90 80 76 466 77.67 3.58 3.45 Promoted

11 2251019 Husnain sarwar butt 58 53 66 70 70 58 375 62.50 2.23 2.00 Promoted

12 2251020 Umar Arshad 65 38 34 75 70 65 - - 1.81 2.30 Promoted

13 2251021 MUSAB ZAHIR 72 67 72 65 77 75 428 71.33 3.08 2.83 Promoted

14 2251023 Abdul Hanan 82 51 75 70 90 58 426 71.00 2.90 2.81 Promoted

15 2251025 ASIF JAMAL 57 60 80 85 74 77 433 72.17 3.08 3.09 Promoted

16 2251026 Khizar Azhar Awan 70 50 77 75 75 62 409 68.17 2.81 2.68 Promoted

Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA

End Term Exam Jan 2026

S.No Roll No Name of Student Remarks
CGPA

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 2nd Semester (Morning)



Business 

Mathematics

Critical 

Reading and 

Academic 

Writing

Principles of 

Management

Introduction to 

Environmental 

Studies

Ideology and 

Constitution of 

Pakistan

Financial 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 2 2

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 16 33

17 2251027 Behraam Khalid 82 76 72 80 90 94 494 82.33 3.78 3.65 Promoted

18 2251028 Alishba Wasif A A A A A A - - 0.00 1.52 Relegated

19 2251031 Mahrukh riaz 100 67 80 91 91 95 524 87.33 3.76 3.75 Promoted

20 2251035 RAJA HASSAN NAWAZ 75 50 74 75 70 56 400 66.67 2.71 2.38 Promoted

21 2251036 Shayan abbasi 70 51 72 81 67 83 424 70.67 2.96 3.01 Promoted

22 2251037 Shoaib Hasan Farooqi 89 40 50 65 38 89 - - 1.91 1.86
Promoted on 

Final Probation

23 2251038 Namrah Ayaz 94 58 70 80 75 99 476 79.33 3.34 3.16 Promoted

24 2251039 Ahmad Farooq 77 64 74 57 67 64 403 67.17 2.74 2.48 Promoted

25 2251040 Husna Shafique A A A A A A - - 0.00 0.84 Relegated

26 2251042 Syed Ammar Haider Naqvi 70 23 70 65 67 65 - - 2.24 2.56 Promoted

27 2251043 Hijab Tahir 60 66 80 80 65 86 437 72.83 3.18 3.11 Promoted

28 2251044 Arbaz Ahmed Bin Khalid 71 75 80 76 77 80 459 76.50 3.63 3.54 Promoted

29 2251045 Alyan Tanveer 83 50 60 65 60 80 398 66.33 2.53 2.46 Promoted

30 2251046 Syed Muneeb Ul Islam 32 29 75 70 62 58 - - 1.72 2.25 Promoted

31 2251048 Muhammad Hammad 70 60 70 77 60 67 404 67.33 2.78 3.08 Promoted

32 2251049 HAFSA YASEEN 70 31 75 62 67 98 - - 2.47 2.50 Promoted

33 2251050 Malik Ranish Azeem 53 56 61 60 62 57 349 58.17 1.80 1.71
Promoted on 

Final Probation

34 2251052 zain ul abdeen 66 51 75 70 66 70 398 66.33 2.61 2.32 Promoted

35 2251054 Talha Mudassir 57 58 61 80 64 57 377 62.83 2.31 2.50 Promoted

36 2251055 talha zubair 70 42 74 83 77 68 - - 2.76 2.63 Promoted

Subject (Rep / Imp)
CGPA

%age
SGPA

RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks



Business 

Mathematics

Critical 

Reading and 

Academic 

Writing

Principles of 

Management

Introduction to 

Environmental 

Studies

Ideology and 

Constitution of 

Pakistan

Financial 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 2 2

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 16 33

37 2251056 Hafiz umer khalid 60 50 66 77 66 53 372 62.00 2.23 2.53 Promoted

38 2251057 Muhammad Alrayyan Asghar 52 38 50 60 53 50 - - 1.08 1.50
Promoted on 

Final Probation

39 2251059 Muhammad Ali 50 27 43 66 31 72 - - 1.08 1.43 Relegated

40 2251061 Saira Abbasi 28 50 76 72 72 80 - - 2.36 2.45 Promoted

41 2251062 SHAIR HAIDER ALI JAFFAR 72 28 62 75 74 59 - - 2.34 2.19 Promoted

42 2251063 Abdul Moiz 57 30 64 85 56 70 - - 2.10 2.29 Promoted

43 2251064 ZAINAB AKRAM 100 81 80 90 93 98 542 90.33 4.00 4.00 Promoted

44 2251066 Muhammad Zeeshan Sajjad 57 53 71 76 81 75 413 68.83 2.76 2.47 Promoted

45 2251069 Muqaddas Hasnain 57 50 73 81 71 63 395 65.83 2.55 2.44 Promoted

46 2251071 Nazneen fatima (GR) 85 55 58 82 86 90 456 76.00 3.12 3.09 Promoted

47 2251072 QASIM MEHMOOD 73 26 71 75 66 65 - - 2.49 2.32 Promoted

48 2251075 arbaz ali 80 31 56 70 54 62 - - 2.06 1.85
Promoted on 

Final Probation

49 2251078 Kashif Rehman 77 50 65 72 74 70 408 68.00 2.75 2.89 Promoted

50 2251079 Aleeza Chaudhary 56 34 74 80 64 65 - - 2.30 2.36 Promoted

51 2251080 ABDUR REHMAN ZAIB SEED 70 60 46 70 74 67 - - 2.26 2.14 Promoted

52 2251081 Armain Gillani 92 66 59 77 92 90 476 79.33 3.29 3.56 Promoted

53 2251082 RAAHIM AHMED KHAN A A A A A A - - 0.00 0.93 Relegated

54 2251084 Shozab Haider 52 55 67 65 67 38 - - 1.82 2.01 Promoted

55 2251088 Muhammad Ahsan 83 42 64 75 70 87 - - 2.73 2.58 Promoted

56 2251089 Usman kamal 80 20 61 67 81 82 - - 2.65 2.09 Promoted

Subject (Rep / Imp)S.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks



Business 

Mathematics

Critical 

Reading and 

Academic 

Writing

Principles of 

Management

Introduction to 

Environmental 

Studies

Ideology and 

Constitution of 

Pakistan

Financial 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 2 2

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 16 33

57 2251090 Salma Abbas 55 50 82 76 70 50 383 63.83 2.40 2.51 Promoted

58 2251091 Abdullah (CR) 59 60 70 75 83 90 437 72.83 2.95 3.22 Promoted

59 2251094 Noor Hassan 93 68 56 70 73 80 440 73.33 3.05 3.33 Promoted

60 2251095 MUHAMMAD LIAQAT HAYAT 65 53 51 70 65 70 374 62.33 2.17 2.69 Promoted

61 2251096 ASHBA FAISAL 80 60 63 80 71 77 431 71.83 3.15 3.27 Promoted

62 2251097 M Usman Imran 56 50 64 65 63 61 359 59.83 1.96 2.35 Promoted

63 2251098 nabeel Malik 80 53 58 70 64 81 406 67.67 2.69 2.48 Promoted

64 2251101 Abdul rafay 70 41 60 71 60 55 - - 1.95 2.19 Promoted

65 2251104 Hasnain Mawiya 60 40 66 72 61 53 - - 1.89 2.28 Promoted

66 2251106 Eman pervaiz 61 51 50 75 61 60 358 59.67 1.95 2.18 Promoted

67 2251107 Daima Malik 66 50 65 75 74 57 387 64.50 2.44 2.75 Promoted

68 2251109 Um-E-Farwa A A A A A A - - 0.00 1.08 Relegated

69 2251110 Muhammad Rafiq 72 52 71 82 67 57 401 66.83 2.70 2.99 Promoted

70 2251111 Muhammad Hammad 44 65 70 85 67 66 - - 2.44 2.38 Promoted

71 2251112 Obaid Ul Ghafoor 64 40 41 72 57 64 - - 1.56 2.00 Promoted

72 2251113 Muhammad Adeel Khan 98 80 75 80 84 87 504 84.00 3.91 3.95 Promoted

73 2251114 Areesha Abbasi 43 30 26 80 53 50 - - 1.04 1.32 Relegated

74 2251115 Hammad Gul 57 37 61 77 67 68 - - 2.10 2.52 Promoted

75 2251116 Muhammad Junaid Naqeeb 80 68 74 80 82 60 444 74.00 3.41 2.79 Promoted

76 2251118 Tehreem Fatima 23 60 34 75 60 26 - - 1.28 1.55
Promoted on 

Final Probation

Subject (Rep / Imp) %age
SGPA CGPA

RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks



Business 

Mathematics

Critical 

Reading and 

Academic 

Writing

Principles of 

Management

Introduction to 

Environmental 

Studies

Ideology and 

Constitution of 

Pakistan

Financial 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 2 2

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 16 33

77 2251119 Kamran Aziz 87 52 75 70 80 90 454 75.67 3.19 3.30 Promoted

78 2251120 Jibran Ilyas 88 43 67 70 54 70 - - 2.37 2.43 Promoted

79 2251121 Syed Ahmed Raza 42 52 45 66 53 50 - - 1.00 1.52
Promoted on 

1st Probation

80 2251122 TALHA IRFAN 41 50 55 71 57 60 - - 1.52 2.07 Promoted

81 2251130 Amna Sajjad 57 55 68 75 80 54 389 64.83 2.46 2.03 Promoted

Repeaters - BBA II Morning

Business 

Mathematics

Critical 

Reading and 

Academic 

Writing

Principles of 

Management

Introduction to 

Environmental 

Studies

Ideology and 

Constitution of 

Pakistan

Financial 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 2 2

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 16 34

82 2212065

M. Ismail (BBA 8 C - AFT) 

(Repeat - Financial Accounting - 

BBA 2 B - Mor)

_ _ _ _ _ A - -

83 2231095

FARMAN ALI 

Relegated and Repeat, 

Financial Accounting / 

Business Mathematics with 

BBA 2 B (MOR) Student of 

BBA 5 (MOR)

80 _ 0 _ 0 76 - -

84 2241090 MUTTAHIR ALI 50 36 73 65 53 32 - - 1.44 1.52
Promoted on 

Final Probation

85 9241009 AMAAZ ZAMAN 62 34 60 66 72 61 - - 1.94 1.76
Promoted on 

Final Probation

86 9241043

NOMAN ALI (Relegated/ 

Repeating after 1 semester 

gap)

65 29 A 66 58 60 - - 1.43 1.79
Promoted on 

1st Probation

87 9241046
NAYAB SEHAR 

(Relegated/Repeater)
62 27 56 72 63 41 - - 1.60 1.55

Promoted on 

Final Probation

88 9241055 SYED MUHAMMAD MEHDI
Personal Management

 & Grooming
60 73 31 SA 67 52 53 - - 1.44 1.85

Promoted on 

Final Probation

Subject (Rep / Imp)

Subject (Rep / Imp)

SGPA CGPA
RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age

S.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks



Repeaters - BBA II Morning

Business 

Mathematics

Critical 

Reading and 

Academic 

Writing

Principles of 

Management

Introduction to 

Environmental 

Studies

Ideology and 

Constitution of 

Pakistan

Financial 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 2 2

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 16 34

89 9241056
SYED ADEEL 

(Relegated/Repeater)
A 24 SA 15 A A - - 0.00 0.78

Ceased on 

2nd 

Relegation

90 9241060 SYED MISAM ABBAS A 27 SA 65 51 52 - - 0.76 1.39 Relegated

91 9241075
SHAMS NADEEM 

(Relegated/Repeater)
A A 57 75 60 50 - - 1.62 1.70

Promoted on 

Final Probation

92 9241080 MUHAMMAD MUBEEN 50 50 SA 77 57 34 - - 1.28 1.75
Promoted on 

Final Probation

93 9241084 MUHAMMAD ZAID JADOON 65 61 SA 60 71 27 - - 1.63 1.79
Promoted on 

Final Probation

94 9241089
WASIF ABDULLAH 

(Relegated/Repeater)
52 44 42 65 56 70 - - 1.27 1.39 Relegated

95 9241092 NEHA AZHAR 77 57 80 86 83 77 460 76.67 3.48 3.40 Promoted

96 9241095
IQRA SHEIKH NASIR 

(Relegated/Repeater)
50 50 70 75 75 51 371 61.83 2.17 1.85

Promoted on 

Final Probation

97 9252020

MUHAMMAD SALMAN (cr 

hour transfer From Kohat 

Uni,Studying Intro to 

envirmental scinecs)

0 _ 0 70 0 0 - - 0.56 0.27

98 MPR-045
JAWAD AHMED  (Tranfer from 

Mir pur to ISB)
50 50 70 70 68 39 - - 1.85 1.99

Promoted on 

1st Probation

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

Subject (Rep / Imp)S.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks



Dated:             Mar 2026

Principles of 

Marketing

Quantitative 

Reasoning I

Introduction 

to HRM

Introduction 

to Psychology

Introduction 

to Business 

Finance

Management 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 18 52

1 9241001 ARIF ULLAH 70 53 67 67 34 39 - - 1.61 2.27 Promoted

2 9241003 MUHAMMAD AHMED A SA A A SA A - - 0.00 1.58
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

3 9241006 MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN 61 72 65 72 60 66 396 66.00 2.58 3.03 Promoted

4 9241007 MUHAMMAD SAMI 42 68 45 31 39 43 - - 0.47 1.29 Relegated

5 9241010 MUHAMMAD BILAL 41 40 55 50 15 50 - - 0.58 1.45 Relegated

6 9241011 AHMAD MUJTABA 43 80 62 65 70 56 - - 2.21 2.45 Promoted

7 9241012 MUNAZZA HAMEED 69 80 80 75 66 60 430 71.67 3.14 3.40 Promoted

8 9241013 DANISH HUSSAIN 32 15 36 50 12 35 - - 0.17 1.07 Relegated

9 9241014 MOEEZ AHMED 73 70 61 65 60 88 417 69.50 2.81 3.33 Promoted

10 9241016 SAMAN IQBAL 72 92 70 67 61 65 427 71.17 2.90 3.10 Promoted

11 9241017 MUHAMMAD AMJAD HUSSAIN 72 81 76 75 75 63 442 73.67 3.32 3.64 Promoted

12 9241018 ABDUL REHMAN 76 80 70 62 68 83 439 73.17 3.24 3.10 Promoted

13 9241019 EMAN ZUBAIR 51 64 78 60 71 60 384 64.00 2.39 2.81 Promoted

14 9241020 SYED MUSTAFA 56 25 72 61 24 18 - - 1.15 1.70
Promoted on 

Final Probation

15 9241022 AHMAD HASSAN KIYANI 39 23 57 52 28 42 - - 0.48 1.32 Relegated

16 9241024 SHUMAIL AHMED 56 61 63 65 35 75 - - 2.00 2.50 Promoted

17 9241025 MUHAMMAD HAMZA ABBASI 70 80 67 70 54 80 421 70.17 3.00 2.71 Promoted

18 9241027 FAIZA IMAM 80 91 80 81 80 88 500 83.33 4.00 3.98 Promoted

19 9241028 FAIZ MUHAMMAD 42 33 55 36 3 52 - - Relegated

20 9241029 SAAD ASIF 51 70 40 50 50 75 - - 1.59 1.89
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

21 9241030 NOOR ISLAM 70 50 70 62 55 72 379 63.17 2.32 2.47 Promoted

22 9241034 SAMIA ANJLEEN ALI 80 94 75 70 84 87 490 81.67 3.75 3.49 Promoted

23 9241035 ZAIN ALI 75 60 65 55 52 63 370 61.67 2.17 2.09 Promoted

24 9241037 HASSAN JAVED 86 84 75 60 54 87 446 74.33 3.15 2.92 Promoted

25 9241039 NAMRAH SAHAR 65 66 64 70 51 57 373 62.17 2.22 2.13 Promoted

26 9241042 ARSLAN ASHRAF 51 62 57 50 50 52 322 53.67 1.37 1.93
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

CGPA

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

S.No Roll No Name of Student

BBA (Hons) 3rd Semester (Morning)

End Term Exam Jan 2026

Subject (Rep / Imp) Remarks

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA



Principles of 

Marketing

Quantitative 

Reasoning I

Introduction 

to HRM

Introduction 

to Psychology

Introduction 

to Business 

Finance

Management 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 18 52

27 9241047 AHMED MUJTABA BHUTTO 65 55 70 71 50 56 367 61.17 2.12 2.62 Promoted

28 9241049 M.MAAZ KHAN 34 21 50 30 11 38 - - 0.17 1.12 Relegated

29 9241051 AFAQ SIDDIQUE 36 60 63 55 35 50 - - 1.13 1.72
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

30 9241053 AYESHA IFTIKHAR 79 74 85 75 66 65 444 74.00 3.32 3.63 Promoted

31 9241058 MAAZ MUSTAFA 61 61 65 55 50 50 342 57.00 1.70 2.29 Promoted

32 9241061 MUHAMMAD ZAIN 75 56 62 24 51 66 - - 1.83 2.45 Promoted

33 9241062 AKASH SHABBIR 80 87 85 67 63 70 452 75.33 3.33 3.23 Promoted

34 9241063 AMNA ASLAM 62 70 23 18 62 65 - - 1.65 2.26 Promoted

35 9241064 AFFAN NAZIR 85 88 81 26 80 70 - - 3.17 2.81 Promoted

36 9241065 MUHAMMAD DANIAL KHAN 81 80 71 55 55 62 404 67.33 2.72 3.02 Promoted

37 9241071 AHSAN NAVEED 80 60 75 50 29 57 - - 2.03 2.84 Promoted

38 9241074 MUHAMMAD SANNAN 81 83 71 80 82 73 470 78.33 3.73 3.71 Promoted

39 9241076 RAYAN AHMED AWAN 75 61 58 65 52 61 372 62.00 2.20 2.78 Promoted

40 9241077 MAHR HASSAN ALI SIAL 75 74 55 70 55 65 394 65.67 2.57 2.67 Promoted

41 9241078 RUBAB AMJAD 65 41 42 61 53 50 - - 1.15 1.65
Promoted on 

Final Probation

42 9241082 HAFIZ SYED MOAVIYA ALI 70 73 60 60 75 76 414 69.00 2.90 2.93 Promoted

43 9241085 ABDUL MOIZ ABBASI 65 60 65 67 65 53 375 62.50 2.25 2.90 Promoted

44 9241086 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN 77 81 60 72 80 64 434 72.33 3.22 3.00 Promoted

45 9241087 AMNA YASIN 62 83 63 55 72 67 402 67.00 2.65 2.22 Promoted

46 9241088 RAHAT HUSSAIN 68 52 66 67 12 55 - - 1.80 2.09 Promoted

47 9241090 MUHAMMAD TANVEER 64 74 72 62 61 75 408 68.00 2.80 2.61 Promoted

48 9241091 SEHAR JAMIL A A A 12 11 A - - 0.00 0.73 Ceased

49 9241093 MAHNOOR 75 80 55 65 90 70 435 72.50 3.08 2.52 Promoted

50 9241096 INJEEL AHMED 82 61 72 71 50 60 396 66.00 2.57 3.09 Promoted

51 9241098 PARVEZ AHMED 36 45 62 50 57 50 - - 0.98 1.42 Relegated

52 9241099 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 27 A 31 26 7 A - - 0.00 1.40 Relegated

53 9241100 SYEDA KISA_E_SAKINA (GR) 50 37 70 55 21 53 - - 1.14 1.44 Relegated

54 9241105 KOMAL BAWAR 57 45 67 50 16 51 - - 1.08 1.97
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

55 9241106 SABA SHOUKET 50 76 56 60 18 53 - - 1.58 1.81
Promoted on 

Final Probation

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

Total 

Marks %ageS.No Subject (Rep / Imp)Roll No Name of Student



Repeaters BBA III Morning

Principles of 

Marketing

Quantitative 

Reasoning I

Introduction 

to HRM

Introduction 

to Psychology

Introduction 

to Business 

Finance

Management 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 34

56 2222027

UBAID ULLAH KHAN 

PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING with BBA 3 A 

(MOR) / Student of BBA 8 (AFN)

51 _ _ _ _ _ - - 8th Sem

57 2222085

TAYYAB HAMAYOUN 

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING with BBA 3 

A (MOR) Student of BBA 8 (AFN) 

66 _ _ _ _ _ - - 8th Sem

58 2231057
JUNAID ALI  (studying QR-1, Intr to Psy, 

management acc.after mapping)
_ 50 _ 50 _ A - - 5th sem

59 2241010
ABDUL HASEEB EJAZ ZAIDI 

(Relegated/Repeater)
55 52 50 50 19 43 - - 4th sem

60 2241014 SAHARA AKBER (Repeating Full Semester) 50 63 51 56 28 50 - - 1.16 1.38

1st was 

relegated 

instead repeat 

1st sit 2nd sem

61 2241020 SUFIAN ABBASI (Relegated/Repeater) 72 63 41 52 75 51 - - 4th sem

62 2241030 AMAN SAFDAR (Repeater) 52 9 62 55 35 0 - - 1.47 1.84 Ceased

63 2241049 MUHAMMAD AZAIN FAISAL(Repeater) A A A A A A - - 4th sem

64 2241079 MUHAMMAD USMAN BASHIR 65 52 58 55 53 57 340 56.67 1.67 1.79 Relegated

65 2241112
IBRAR AHMED BROHI 

(Relegated/Repeater) (Freezed F-25)
0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 4th sem

66 2241113
ALI AHMAD (Repeating, Pring of Markt , 

ITBF, HR &MS, Intro to Psy)
50 _ 26 33 35 _ - - 4th sem

67 2241116 IFTIKHAR ABBAS NOORI A 76 30 A 54 66 - - 1.27 1.83 Relegated

68 2241117 SAMIULLH (/Relegated/Repater) 52 38 65 A 20 A - - 4th Sem

69 9222011

IFTIKHAR ALI 

PRINCIPLE OF MARKETING with BBA 3 B 

(MOR) /  Student of BBA 6 (AFN)   

(CANCELED By ACAD)

_ _ 0 0 _ _ - - 6th Sem

70 9231090
ADEEL KHAN (repeatijng Intro to Psy, 

managemnt acc, ITBF,Prin of Mark)
67 _ 0 39 70 39 - - 4th Sem

71 9231120
HANEYA JAFFAR (Repeating , Prin of 

Marketing, Mangmt Acc, ITBF, QR-1)
50 50 0 0 A 50 - - 5th sem

72 9231147 INAAM MOHI UD DIN 70 74 63 67 50 71 395 65.83 2.58 2.84 Promoted

73 9232039

OWAIS ZAHOOR  

ITBF with BBA 3 A (MOR) Student of BBA 7 

(AFN)

_ 0 0 A 50 _ - - - - Readmit

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)
Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

Remarks%age

Total 

Marks
SGPA CGPA

Subject (Rep / Imp)S.No Roll No Name of Student



Dated:             Mar 2026

Human Rights 

and 

Citizenship

Marketing 

Management

Entrepreneurs

hip

Quran and 

Seerat

Quantitative 

Reasoning II

Introduction 

to Art, 

Literature and 

Culture

Operations 

Management

3 2 3 2 Non Credit 3 2 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 67

1 2241006 MOAZZAM ALI 93 84 87 78 92 91 80 447 89.40 4.00 3.85 Promoted

2 2241007 ABEER FATIMA (GR) 95 93 91 89 94 88 90 461 92.20 4.00 4.00 Promoted

3 2241008 LAIBA DEEN 81 84 76 84 85 80 77 406 81.20 3.89 3.31 Promoted

4 2241009 ALI ABBAS (semester freeze in results) Freeze

5 2241011 ALISHBA UMAR 71 75 70 85 73 70 70 359 71.80 3.17 2.76 Promoted

6 2241013 MEHMOONA IRUM 86 73 75 87 81 90 75 405 81.00 3.69 3.55 Promoted

7 2241016 UZMA TAHIR 89 93 85 90 96 90 85 453 90.60 4.00 3.92 Promoted

8 2241017 SAMAR SAQIB (CR) 88 91 86 77 96 90 85 451 90.20 4.00 3.90 Promoted

9 2241021 FASEEH MOHTASHIM HASSAN 81 51 77 71 50 78 65 337 67.40 2.45 1.99
Promoted on 

Final Probation

10 2241022
SYEDA TAWASSAL FATIMA

 NAQVI 
86 92 85 80 83 85 86 431 86.20 4.00 3.40 Promoted

11 2241025 SAMAM HASSAN MIRZA 71 55 65 80 53 84 62 328 65.60 2.28 2.64 Promoted

12 2241028 IQRA MUSHARAF 82 85 83 89 80 87 85 417 83.40 4.00 3.56 Promoted

13 2241031 ZARYAB KHAN (CR) 72 85 77 81 88 78 70 400 80.00 3.63 3.00 Promoted

14 2241032 ZAKA UR REHMAN 75 83 83 83 77 67 81 385 77.00 3.70 3.51 Promoted

15 2241040 SUBHAN ABBASI 75 71 60 78 52 55 61 313 62.60
Promoted on 

Final Probation

16 2241042 SUMEET SHERAZ 82 85 80 92 81 90 77 418 83.60 3.94 3.61 Promoted

17 2241043 GHAZI BIN RAZA 72 66 67 80 74 59 60 338 67.60 2.64 1.90
Promoted on 

Final Probation

18 2241044 FAIZAN ARSHAD 73 84 63 83 67 70 67 357 71.40 3.03 2.40 Promoted

19 2241047 MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN 71 37 50 72 31 52 61 - - 1.13 1.40 Relegated

20 2241048 AYESHA ZIA 87 75 70 88 93 90 65 415 83.00 3.47 3.37 Promoted

21 2241050 LARAIB BATOOL 72 81 80 81 80 77 77 390 78.00 3.79 2.40 Promoted

22 2241051 JAVERIA HABIB (GR) 74 66 65 80 70 71 65 346 69.20 2.82 2.29 Promoted

23 2241055 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 84 87 76 80 77 80 80 404 80.80 3.89 3.85 Promoted

24 2241057 ABDUL RAFAY 78 65 66 80 67 72 63 348 69.60 2.78 2.93 Promoted

25 2241065 MUHAMMAD USAMA AKHTER 77 76 60 76 81 70 77 364 72.80 3.41 3.44 Promoted

26 2241066 SIDRA SHAHEEN 83 60 78 76 72 77 69 370 74.00 3.16 3.33 Promoted

27 2241068 LAIBA SIDDIQUI 82 80 80 81 90 86 70 418 83.60 3.80 3.39 Promoted

Human Rights 

and 

Citizenship

Marketing 

Management

Entrepreneurs

hip

Quran and 

Seerat

Quantitative 

Reasoning II

Introduction 

to Art, 

Literature and 

Culture

Operations 

Management

3 2 3 2 Non Credit 3 2 2
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 14 66

28 2241069 AQDAS ABBASI 74 70 70 78 89 80 67 383 76.60 3.34 3.20 Promoted

29 2241075 DANIYAL MUMTAZ 76 62 56 76 72 70 61 336 67.20 2.59 2.69 Promoted

Subject (Rep / Imp)

Subject (Rep / Imp)

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 4th Semester (Morning)

End Term Exam Jan 2026

S.No Roll No Name of Student

S.No Roll No Name of Student

Remarks

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA



30 2241078 KAWISH 75 59 66 87 94 67 57 361 72.20 2.69 2.68 Promoted

31 2241081 ARIBA ZAIB 75 58 65 76 70 68 55 336 67.20 2.45 2.35 Promoted

32 2241083 ABDUL REHMAN 69 66 70 80 80 70 70 355 71.00 3.11 2.75 Promoted

33 2241086 ASWAN KHAN 70 60 70 77 80 75 71 355 71.00 3.08 2.85 Promoted

34 2241092 RAJA KHAYAM QAMAR 75 52 60 70 70 70 55 327 65.40 2.26 1.97 Relegated

35 2241093 ILHAM KHAN A A A A A A 0 - - 0.00 2.10 Relegated

36 2241094 EMAN MARYAM (GR) 77 70 75 80 55 75 60 352 70.40 2.74 2.29 Promoted

37 2241095 WAHEED ULLAH 82 73 65 80 71 76 54 367 73.40 2.91 2.56 Promoted

38 2241096 MAHAM NASIR 77 64 65 81 65 80 57 351 70.20 2.80 2.92 Promoted

39 2241098 MUHAMMAD NOOR 61 63 55 77 74 50 60 303 60.60 2.14 2.56 Promoted

40 2241100 RANA SHEHROZ ALI (CR) 81 67 75 75 74 80 75 377 75.40 3.46 3.16 Promoted

41 2241101 MULAIKA NADEEM 73 55 65 75 91 80 67 364 72.80 2.96 2.83 Promoted

42 2241102 AREEBA NOOR 73 60 55 80 60 80 56 328 65.60 2.30 1.97
Promoted on 

Final Probation

43 2241103 SYED MOAZZAM RAZA 72 54 74 80 80 72 75 352 70.40 3.09 2.40 Promoted

44 2241108 IRTAZA ZAFAR 79 56 66 78 75 75 62 351 70.20 2.79 1.83 Relegated

45 2241110 FALAK NAZ 76 71 85 92 73 90 77 395 79.00 3.57 3.67 Promoted

46 2241111 KONAIN RAZA 80 76 80 90 62 85 77 383 76.60 3.50 3.46 Promoted

47 2241114 ABDULLAH SHABBIR 78 55 63 75 81 77 65 354 70.80 2.91 2.88 Promoted

48 2241119 SALMAN AHMAD (Freezed F-25) - - - - - - - - 0.00 2.31 Promoted

49 2241120 SAMI ULLAH 86 75 71 84 96 73 80 401 80.20 3.69 3.66 Promoted

50 2241121 MALIK HAMMAD ALI 81 61 67 77 60 68 67 337 67.40 2.63 2.11 Promoted

51 2241122 ABDUL RAFEY 77 50 58 63 A 27 56 - - 1.25 2.01 Promoted

52 2241124 MUHAMMAD UMAR KHAN 80 77 81 87 85 78 80 401 80.20 3.91 3.25 Promoted

53 2241126 SHALEEM MOON 76 60 63 60 75 60 67 334 66.80 2.69 2.38 Promoted



Repeaters BBA IV Morning

Human Rights 

and 

Citizenship

Marketing 

Management

Entrepreneurs

hip

Quran and 

Seerat

Quantitative 

Reasoning II

Introduction 

to Art, 

Literature and 

Culture
3 2 3 2 Non Credit 3 2

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 12 34

54 931016

Muhammad Jameel Iqbal (Repeater due 

to stream change got late, approved by 

Coordinator)

58 40 73 77 41 69 281 56.20

55 2221041 ABDUL RAHEEM 59 50 52 72 64 60 285 57.00

56 2231017
GHULAM MUSTAFA 

(Relegated/Repeater)
58 51 60 61 50 50 269 53.80

57 2231188
RAFFAY NIAZI (Repeating one subject, 

5th sem student)
0 _ _ _ _ _ 0 0.00

58 9222005

SYED IKRAM ALI 

OPERATION MANAGEMENT with BBA 4 

B (MOR) Student of BBA 7 (AFN)

0 _ _ _ _ 0 0 0.00

59 9222040
SARMAD SAHIB KHAN (Repeating 

POM, student of 7th semester)
0 _ _ _ _ _ 0 0.00

60 9222068

MARYAM ZEB 

POM with BBA 4 C (MOR) Student of 

BBA 7 (AFN)

0 _ _ _ _ _ 0 0.00

61 9222074

MALIK HAMMAD IMTIAZ 

POM with BBA 4 C (MOR) Student of 

BBA 7 (AFN)

0 _ _ _ _ _ 0 0.00

62 9231125 ANIQ UR REHMAN 63 50 55 75 63 56 287 57.40

63 9231137 YASIR MAJEED (Relegated/Repeater) 59 52 61 71 71 72 315 63.00

64 9231142 MUHAMMAD SAAD 73 50 70 71 60 60 313 62.60 1.95 Relegated

65 9231151 MEHMOOD AZIZ (Un-Freezed) 75 60 70 80 60 68 333 66.60

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student



Dated:             Mar 2026

Entrepren

eurship

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 18 84

1 2221008
LAIBA NAVEED (Relegated and Semester Repeat 

with BBA 5 A  /MOR)
70 65 68 77 64 80 424 70.67 3.07 2.96 Promoted

18 81

2 2231014
MUHAMMAD SHARIQ AWAN (Relegated and 

Semester Repeat with BBA 5 B / MOR)
64 52 76 56 42 81 - - 2.13 2.06 Promoted

3 2231024

LARAIB ZAHRA (Relegated and Semester Repeat 

with BBA 5 A  /MOR, not eligible to Repeat E-

Business )

64 67 60 67 56 87 401 66.83 2.57 2.09 Promoted

4 2231045 AFNAN ALI 67 57 73 70 52 74 393 65.50 2.55 2.74 Promoted

5 2231058

MOHSIN RAZA (Rejoin Freeze Semester Spring 

2025 / 08-09-25) Std of BBA 5 A / MOR - 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS with BBA 2 / AFN)

60 38 81 53 34 80 - - 1.55 1.81
Promoted on 

Final Probation

6 2231060 OMAR KHAN 57 52 67 55 51 84 366 61.00 2.03 1.99
Promoted on 

Final Probation

7 2231073
HUDA TARIQ (PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING with 

BBA 3 A / AFN)
60 34 31 31 36 12 - - 0.33 1.69 Relegated

8 2231074 MUHAMMAD HASHIM 70 56 80 55 56 81 398 66.33 2.62 2.09 Promoted

9 2231077 UMAIR RAHEEL 70 50 68 53 57 82 380 63.33 2.30 2.16 Promoted

10 2231083 IBBAD UR REHMAN 80 73 72 70 77 82 454 75.67 3.53 2.50 Promoted

11 2231093
LAIBA ( Relegated and Semester Repeat With BBA 

5 D  / MOR)
72 77 70 80 74 84 457 76.17 2.18 2.09 Promoted

12 2231094 HASSAN FAROOQ 67 55 76 56 22 76 - - 2.17 1.84 Relegated

13 2231119 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 0 0 0 0 0 Absent - - 0.00 2.54 Relegated

14 2231135 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 60 67 60 64 58 61 370 61.67 2.17 2.00 Promoted

15 2231137 HAMZA JAVED 0 0 0 0 0 Absent - - 0.00 1.35 Relegated

16 2231141 MUHAMMAD TALHA LIAQAT SA 0 SA SA SA SA - - 0.00 1.68 Relegated

17 2231150
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ASIF (Relegated and 

Semester Repeat With BBA 5 D  / MOR)
57 62 SA 56 50 50 - - 0.00 1.28 Relegated

18 2231158
EMAAN TAHIR (Relegated and Semester Repeat 

With BBA 5 D  / MOR)
75 77 80 89 58 76 455 75.83 0.00 1.92

Promoted on 1st 

Probation

19 2231199 SIBGHATULLAH HASSAN AWAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0.00 1.69 Relegated

20 9221003 QAZI ABDUL RAFAY  65 62 51 50 62 57 347 57.83 1.78 2.02 Promoted

21 9221024 ABDULLAH GULZAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - Ceased

22 9221031 MUHAMMAD ARHAM JAVED 65 53 50 50 70 58 346 57.67 1.77 1.90
Promoted on 

Final Probation

23 9221079
SYED AHMAD ALI GILLANI  (Rejoin Freeze 

Semester Spring 2025 / 09-09-25
73 57 76 57 38 80 - - 1.83 1.76 Relegated

Total 

Marks

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus
Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 5th Semester (Morning)

End Term Exam Jan 2026

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp) %age

SGPA CGPA
Remarks



Entrepren

eurship

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 18 84

24 9221159 SYED HUSNAIN ALI GILLANI 67 61 75 53 40 81 - - 2.27 2.04 Promoted

25 9221161 MUHAMMAD AHSAN NISAR 67 62 80 44 45 80 - - 2.15 2.10 Promoted

26 9221180 HAMZA BIN SABIR 64 70 81 50 60 75 400 66.67 2.65 2.36 Promoted

27 9231001 MUHAMMAD AHMED 84 80 80 88 75 88 495 82.50 3.92 3.61 Promoted

28 9231002 IRSA NAWAZ 70 71 77 65 67 70 420 70.00 3.00 3.07 Promoted

29 9231004 MUHAMMAD ALI SADIQ 67 60 71 65 60 80 403 67.17 2.72 3.10 Promoted

30 9231005 MUHAMMAD HASHIR 85 72 65 80 80 89 471 78.50 3.62 3.49 Promoted

31 9231008 MUDDASIR KHAN 71 55 72 59 65 72 394 65.67 2.57 2.66 Promoted

32 9231012 SHUMAILA 77 70 75 72 68 81 443 73.83 3.37 3.36 Promoted

33 9231013 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKBAR 70 61 67 71 75 81 425 70.83 3.07 3.13 Promoted

34 9231018 AQIB SIDDIQUE 85 72 85 70 80 83 475 79.17 3.70 3.25 Promoted

35 9231019 ARSLAN NASIR 65 60 70 61 61 77 394 65.67 2.57 2.52 Promoted

36 9231020 HASSAN NAWAZ 60 70 81 71 74 80 436 72.67 3.25 2.25 Promoted

37 9231021
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

 KHALID
80 54 75 71 60 78 418 69.67 2.97 2.22 Promoted

38 9231023 SHEERAZ 80 70 80 72 71 93 466 77.67 3.55 3.43 Promoted

39 9231024 FARAH SHER 81 70 80 55 70 76 432 72.00 3.18 2.36 Promoted

40 9231026 MAHNOOR ISRAR 77 61 80 57 57 78 410 68.33 2.83 2.33 Promoted

41 9231027 NEHA GHAZANFAR 81 81 86 67 84 83 482 80.33 3.78 3.22 Promoted

42 9231029 SYED MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 80 64 77 62 57 76 416 69.33 2.93 2.47 Promoted

43 9231033 FARZEEN JAMSHAID 77 57 83 75 65 82 439 73.17 3.23 2.36 Promoted

44 9231036 MUHAMMAD SALMAN 81 70 73 55 60 88 427 71.17 2.97 2.53 Promoted

45 9231037 KINZA JEHANZEB 80 80 88 65 72 86 471 78.50 3.62 2.70 Promoted

46 9231038 SANA BATOOL 81 89 90 70 74 91 495 82.50 3.73 3.44 Promoted

47 9231040 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB  IBRAHIM 83 88 85 75 77 85 493 82.17 3.87 3.50 Promoted

48 9231042 INTIZAR MEHDI 70 54 71 50 35 75 - - 2.00 2.69 Promoted

49 9231043 SAADZEBKHAN 70 84 73 60 45 80 - - 2.72 2.42 Promoted

50 9231044 SYED ALI HAIDER SA 75 78 SA 40 75 - - 1.80 2.20 Promoted

51 9231045 FATIMA BATOOL 80 70 70 80 61 76 437 72.83 3.28 3.30 Promoted

52 9231046 NOUMAN SHAH 70 71 73 38 40 80 - - 2.23 2.11 Promoted

53 9231049 M TALHA KHALIQ 50 60 60 33 34 66 - - 1.27 2.00 Promoted

54 9231050 BUSHRA RASHEED 87 82 88 81 80 91 509 84.83 4.00 3.94 Promoted

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

CGPA
Remarks

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA



Entrepren

eurship

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 18 84

55 9231051 SAIM SHAHROZE MALIK 81 75 80 80 91 82 489 81.50 3.92 3.62 Promoted

56 9231052 IRAM 71 70 72 52 60 74 399 66.50 2.65 2.80 Promoted

57 9231055 SABA RABNAWAZ 85 83 73 86 86 85 498 83.00 3.88 3.84 Promoted

58 9231056 UMAIR KHADIM 67 76 80 60 41 76 - - 2.65 2.61 Promoted

59 9231058 MUHAMMAD AHTISHAM 74 81 65 77 73 73 443 73.83 3.37 2.87 Promoted

60 9231059 AMMARA MEHREEN 72 78 74 61 74 75 434 72.33 3.23 2.87 Promoted

61 9231060 QURATULAIN ALI 64 65 70 64 54 70 387 64.50 2.45 2.56 Promoted

62 9231062 WALEED AMIR 70 80 81 50 63 72 416 69.33 2.92 2.80 Promoted

63 9231064 MUSAB ALI SAIF 70 83 80 72 80 72 457 76.17 3.20 3.62 Promoted

64 9231065 HUZAIFA GILLANI 80 77 60 60 60 75 412 68.67 2.87 2.07 Promoted

65 9231066 JUNAID SHAKOOR 77 77 65 60 62 56 397 66.17 2.62 2.60 Promoted

66 9231067 IRZAH SAKWAN 77 81 80 55 83 77 453 75.50 3.48 3.25 Promoted

67 9231069 SYED KASHAN KAZMI 70 75 80 74 70 61 430 71.67 3.17 3.27 Promoted

68 9231071 AIMAN NADEEM 70 71 77 64 76 65 423 70.50 3.05 3.26 Promoted

69 9231072 AIZAM ALI 76 71 71 80 65 87 450 75.00 3.38 3.46 Promoted

70 9231073 MUHAMMAD MUSTANSAR
 IQBAL QURESHI 61 70 67 52 70 67 387 64.50 2.45 2.56 Promoted

71 9231075 FAAIZ OMAR 85 84 90 90 88 85 522 87.00 4.00 3.81 Promoted

72 9231076 UOOFAIRA AKHTAR 80 75 80 64 70 77 446 74.33 3.43 3.46 Promoted

73 9231077 SYED NAD-E-ALI 60 68 55 51 31 62 - - 1.60 2.76 Promoted

74 9231079 RAFAY KHALID 64 60 70 65 60 60 379 63.17 2.32 2.80 Promoted

75 9231080 ABDUL AHAD 64 66 65 65 63 56 379 63.17 2.32 2.91 Promoted

76 9231081 RAJA MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALI 70 60 55 60 50 65 360 60.00 2.00 2.19 Promoted

77 9231082 MUHAMMAD SAAD RAO 80 64 67 60 80 70 421 70.17 3.02 3.01 Promoted

78 9231083 M.AMAAN ELLAHI 64 73 70 50 41 70 - - 2.12 2.11 Promoted

79 9231084 NAEEM KHAN 70 70 70 61 50 73 394 65.67 2.57 2.33 Promoted

80 9231087 JAMAL KHAN 52 60 63 64 60 52 351 58.50 1.85 2.13 Promoted

81 9231091 ALI NAWAZ 80 68 72 77 78 87 462 77.00 3.58 3.06 Promoted

82 9231093 IRAJ KHALID 88 88 97 90 83 91 537 89.50 4.00 3.92 Promoted

83 9231094 FAIQ HASSAN 66 52 60 51 63 63 355 59.17 1.92 2.29 Promoted

84 9231096
MUHAMMAD AAQIB (Std of BBA 5 E / MOR - 

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING with BBA 4 A (AFN)
66 67 55 60 52 64 364 60.67 2.07 2.47 Promoted

85 9231097 AHMED JAMIL 70 64 67 50 71 61 383 63.83 2.38 2.58 Promoted

Total 

MarksS.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp) %age

SGPA CGPA
Remarks



Entrepren

eurship

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 18 84

86 9231101 TAYYAB MUGHAL 74 76 70 50 55 57 382 63.67 2.37 2.27 Promoted

87 9231102 FATIMA TU ZAHRA 81 81 80 80 71 78 471 78.50 3.82 3.37 Promoted

88 9231103 WALEED MANSOOR 80 74 60 68 50 86 418 69.67 2.87 2.67 Promoted

89 9231104 SYED MUHAMMAD HASNAN ALI 74 80 75 81 81 83 474 79.00 3.82 3.44 Promoted

90 9231105 AYESHA KHAN 67 68 65 60 57 61 378 63.00 2.30 2.38 Promoted

91 9231107 MUHAMMAD BILAL 70 65 67 50 56 56 364 60.67 2.07 2.41 Promoted

92 9231108 MUHAMMAD ALI HASNAIN 70 54 71 50 50 59 354 59.00 1.90 2.20 Promoted

93 9231109 FARIS ALI KHAN 50 60 50 51 52 65 328 54.67 1.47 2.21 Promoted

94 9231110 MUHAMMAD SHAKIR 71 60 67 56 67 74 395 65.83 2.58 2.76 Promoted

95 9231111 NOOR HASSAN 81 81 85 84 92 80 503 83.83 4.00 3.53 Promoted

96 9231113 SABEEN NASIR 80 72 77 67 80 73 449 74.83 3.48 3.23 Promoted

97 9231114 TEHREEM FATIMA 87 80 67 86 85 93 498 83.00 3.78 3.87 Promoted

98 9231116 EMAN FATIMA 83 80 89 82 81 91 506 84.33 4.00 3.63 Promoted

99 9231121 AREEBA TABASSUM 80 81 77 80 72 82 472 78.67 3.82 3.62 Promoted

100 9231122 RAZIA KAZMI 83 81 87 70 76 89 486 81.00 3.77 3.59 Promoted

101 9231123 MARZIA KAZMI 80 75 79 71 60 82 447 74.50 3.42 3.03 Promoted

102 9231126 MIRZA HARIS BAIG 60 72 44 50 50 55 - - 1.45 1.91
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

103 9231128 SHAYAN ALI 81 81 67 65 66 76 436 72.67 3.23 2.39 Promoted

104 9231129 ZAIN ALI 65 65 65 50 60 61 366 61.00 2.10 2.66 Promoted

105 9231130 MALIK SHERAZ AHMED 72 74 75 77 77 81 456 76.00 3.58 3.66 Promoted

106 9231131 SAAD ANJUM AWAN 74 80 60 64 65 70 413 68.83 2.88 2.77 Promoted

107 9231133 SHAFAQ AHTISHAM 80 73 86 76 75 88 478 79.67 3.73 3.50 Promoted

108 9231135 MAHNOOR MUSTAFA 80 67 72 72 77 71 439 73.17 3.32 3.42 Promoted

109 9231136 ADEEBA AHMED 77 60 76 60 40 83 - - 2.55 2.42 Promoted

110 9231138 NOUMAN ALI 74 75 81 65 53 80 428 71.33 3.12 2.57 Promoted

111 9231139 NIGAH ZAHRA A A A A A A - - 0.00 2.42 Relegated

112 9231143 AIMA ABBASI 80 73 80 80 77 74 464 77.33 3.73 3.52 Promoted

113 9231144 AIMEN ALI 67 63 67 50 58 63 368 61.33 2.13 2.43 Promoted

114 9231145 AIMAN SOHAIL 60 74 67 64 53 67 385 64.17 2.42 2.41 Promoted

115 9231146 DUR E SHAHWAAR ZAHRA 77 69 79 64 76 85 450 75.00 3.42 3.66 Promoted

116 9231148 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN AFRIDI 62 55 75 60 58 64 374 62.33 2.23 2.27 Promoted

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

CGPA
Remarks

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA



Entrepren

eurship

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 18 84

117 9231150 NOOR UL EMAN 77 87 84 80 86 91 505 84.17 3.95 3.72 Promoted

118 9231152 RAFAY NAEEM 70 63 65 60 66 63 387 64.50 2.45 2.94 Promoted

119 9231153 SHAYAN ASIF 80 72 77 77 80 81 467 77.83 3.77 3.16 Promoted

120 9231154 ASJAD INTIKHAB 60 52 60 53 63 70 358 59.67 1.97 2.54 Promoted

121 9231155 BAHA SHAHID 68 51 60 50 63 45 - - 1.53 2.33 Promoted

122 9231156 HAMMAD MUSTAFA 86 82 75 83 75 82 483 80.50 3.83 2.91 Promoted

123 9231157
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR 

SIDDQUE
63 56 65 60 56 51 351 58.50 1.85 2.10 Promoted

124 9231159 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 64 81 81 53 58 83 420 70.00 2.92 2.79 Promoted

125 9231162 SYEDA TATHEER ZAHRA 74 64 80 84 54 64 420 70.00 2.93 2.51 Promoted

126 9232005 SANA JAVED 80 73 84 60 67 86 450 75.00 3.33 3.30 Promoted

Repeators V Mor

Entrepren

eurship

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 84

1 2191088
HASNAIN RAZA (Std of BBA 14 - FM with BBA 5 E 

/ MOR and Consumer Behaviour BBA 6 D / MOR)
---- ---- ---- ---- 72 ----

2 2221096

TALHA MAZHAR (Std of BBA 6 / MOR - Join after 

the gap of 1 x semester in Fall 205, CB / IB with 

BBA 6 D / OB BBA 6 C / E Business BBA 5 B and 

Enrtrpreneurship BBA 5 D)

---- ---- 24 ---- ---- ----

3 2221096

TALHA MAZHAR (Std of BBA 6 / MOR - Join after 

the gap of 1 x semester in Fall 205, CB / IB with 

BBA 6 D / OB BBA 6 C / E Business BBA 5 B and 

Enrtrpreneurship BBA 5 D)

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

4 2231007

RAHAT KHAN (Relegated and Repeat - FM / 

Marketing Management / Business and Labour Law 

with BBA 5 B / MOR)

---- 64 ---- 65 52 84

5 2231095

FARMAN ALI (Std of BBA 5 C / MOR - Relegated 

and Repeat, Financial Accounting / Business 

Mathematics with BBA 2 B / MOR)

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

6 2232054
MOHAMMAD HAMZA (Std of BBA 6 C / AFN - 

FOSCM with BBA 5 B / MOR)
---- 64 ---- ---- ---- ----

7 2232070
MUBASHER HUSSAIN (Std of BBA 6 C / AFN - FM 

with BBA 5 C / MOR)
---- ---- ---- ---- 27 ----

Total 

MarksS.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

%age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks

Total 

Marks %age



Repeators V Mor

Entrepren

eurship

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 84

8 9221080

SHAHID MEHMOOD (Entry Date 09-09-25) (Stdt of 

BBA 6 A / MOR - Maping of Courses - IB / CB / OB 

with BBA 6 A MOR - E-Business - BBA 5 C / MOR / 

Entrepreneurship BBA 5 B / AFN - Business & 

Labour Law - BBA 5 A / AFN - IR & CA / BBA 8 A / 

AFN)  

---- ---- 82 ---- ---- ----

10 9221146

JAWAD ALI  (Rejoin Semester Freeze Spring 2025) 

08-09-25 (Mapping of Courses - Stdt of BBA 6 B / 

AFN - IB / CB / OB / Business Research & Report 

Writing with BBA 6 B / AFN - Entrepreneurship / E-

Business / Business and Labour Law - BBA 5 C / 

MOR) 

80 ---- 76 ---- ---- 75

11 9222005

SYED IKRAM ALI KAZMI (Std of BBA 7 A / AFN - 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP with BBA 5 D (MOR) / 

OPERATION MANAGEMENT with BBA 4 B / MOR)

60 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

14 9222138

MUHAMMAD HASEEB HAIDER (Std of BBA 7 A / 

AFN - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT with BBA 5 C  / 

MOR)

---- ---- ---- ---- 23 ----

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Note: Director Examinations

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

%age
SGPA CGPA

RemarksS.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks



Dated:             Mar 2026

Business 

Ethics

International 

Business

 Business 

Research & 

Report Writing

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizational 

Behavior

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 93

1 2221003

MUHAMMAD MURAD KHAN (Stdt of BBA 6 E / 

MOR - Courses to be studied in 6th semester : 

Business Ethics / Organizational Behaviour / 

Business Research & Report Writing / 

International Business / Consumer Behaviour - 

Deficiency courses to be studied (Registered in 

Fall 2025). Human Psychology (Credited as 

Introduction to Psychology) BBA 3 / AFN

Introduction to Psychology 76 53 SA 50 57 50 - - 1.00 1.85
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

15 96

2 2221024 MUHAMMAD DAUD MUSTAFVI 63 66 60 62 66 316 63.29 2.33 1.97 Relegated

15 99

3 2221043
MUNEEBA AHMED (ISLAMIC STUDIES with 

BBA 1 / AFN)
55 60 75 67 56 313 62.60 2.26 Promoted

15 96

4 2221055

MIAN SHEHRYAR RABBANI (Std of BBA 6 B / 

MOR - ENTREPRENEURSHIP with BBA 5 B / 

AFN)

64 55 50 50 61 280 55.90 1.59 1.94
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

5 2221077 BAREERA KHATOON 70 SA 56 70 56 - - 1.84 2.04 Promoted

6 2221083 SHAYAN KHALID SA 50 55 52 52 - - 0.98 2.04 Promoted

7 2221089 TAHIR ALI KHAN (Unfreez fall 23) 68 55 67 61 60 311 62.10 2.21 Promoted

8 2221095 HUZAIFA HASSAN 75 56 63 60 64 318 63.60 2.36 2.12 Promoted

9 2221114 SYED SOHAIB SHAH 75 66 75 67 71 354 70.80 3.08 2.63 Promoted

10 2221200 ALI IMRAN 57 50 51 65 62 285 57.00 1.70 2.30 Promoted

11 2231002 ZARRISH RAZA KHAN 71 71 70 63 50 325 65.06 2.51 2.33 Promoted

12 2231003 TALAL UMAR 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0.00 1.47 Relegated

13 2231008 MUHAMMAD MEELAD RAZA ABBASI 82 82 77 71 88 400 79.90 3.76 3.69 Promoted

14 2231012 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN HAIDER 81 76 76 77 73 383 76.65 3.64 3.63 Promoted

15 2231013 EHTSHAM BIN MEHBOOB 77 78 71 70 65 361 72.10 3.21 3.07 Promoted

16 2231016 MALIK ARBAZ KHAN 84 78 81 78 82 403 80.50 3.92 3.76 Promoted

Total 

Marks

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 6th Semester (Morning)

End Term Exam Jan 2026

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp) %age

SGPA CGPA
Remarks



Business 

Ethics

International 

Business

 Business 

Research & 

Report Writing

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizational 

Behavior

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 93

17 2231020 AAIMA ASGHAR 78 75 75 65 38 - - 2.65 2.85 Promoted

18 2231021 ALI WAJDAAN 76 66 60 67 60 329 65.80 2.58 2.70 Promoted

19 2231022 SYED WAJIH UL HASSAN KAZMI Semester Freeze

20 2231026 ATIF ABBASI 81 75 75 68 68 367 73.30 3.32 2.92 Promoted

21 2231028 KAINAT RAHIM ABBASI 81 75 75 70 74 375 75.00 3.48 2.86 Promoted

22 2231031 AMNA JAFFAR 76 64 76 68 70 354 70.70 3.07 3.38 Promoted

23 2231034
IBRAHEEM BUTT (Transfer From Main 

Campus to NUML Lahore Campus)
0 0 0 0 0 - - 0.00 1.91 Relegated

24 2231036 LAIBA SADDIQUE 72 50 54 61 65 302 60.40 2.04 2.40 Promoted

25 2231037 RIDA ASAD 80 70 60 67 67 344 68.85 2.88 3.12 Promoted

26 2231038 FAIZAN HASSAN 70 52 60 64 64 310 62.00 2.20 2.37 Promoted

27 2231039 SYED SHABI UL HASSAN 68 55 61 65 67 316 63.10 2.31 2.40 Promoted

28 2231040 SAMAN AMJAD 80 67 67 67 71 352 70.40 3.04 3.00 Promoted

29 2231041 AMNA REHMAN 71 70 70 62 72 345 68.95 2.90 2.54 Promoted

30 2231043 SARAAN MIRZA 70 45 54 55 64 - - 1.66 2.08 Promoted

31 2231044 SANIA ISHAQ 70 65 66 70 74 345 69.01 2.90 3.16 Promoted

32 2231047 AAMNA RASHID 72 70 70 64 82 358 71.65 3.13 3.49 Promoted

33 2231048 SNEHA 71 50 55 65 60 301 60.25 2.03 2.71 Promoted

34 2231049 LAIBA NABEEL 77 70 75 68 85 375 75.00 3.40 3.27 Promoted

35 2231050 ARSHIA 69 55 70 61 75 330 65.90 2.59 2.83 Promoted

36 2231051 MUHAMMAD ZIAD 72 80 83 81 87 403 80.55 3.84 3.84 Promoted

37 2231052 MUNIZAH SULEMAN 75 75 60 64 64 338 67.50 2.75 2.99 Promoted

38 2231053 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN MALIK 72 55 60 56 67 310 62.00 2.20 2.07 Promoted

39 2231054 MUHAMMAD ARMAN AFSAR 64 50 73 60 67 314 62.70 2.27 2.46 Promoted

40 2231055 KASHMALA KOMAL 70 55 61 60 60 306 61.20 2.12 2.68 Promoted

41 2231059

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR TAHIR (Std of BBA 

6 A / MOR - MARKETING MANAGEMENT with 

BBA 4 B / AFN)

62 65 55 63 50 295 58.90 1.89 2.16 Promoted

42 2231062 MIR QUDRATULLAH SHAHAB 75 51 61 57 70 314 62.70 2.27 2.30 Promoted

43 2231063 NASAB HUSSAIN 70 65 63 65 70 333 66.60 2.66 2.33 Promoted

44 2231065 IRAM JAVED 84 85 83 77 85 414 82.70 3.94 3.95 Promoted

45 2231066 ZEESHAN ALI Semester Freeze

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

CGPA
Remarks

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA



Business 

Ethics

International 

Business

 Business 

Research & 

Report Writing

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizational 

Behavior

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 93

46 2231068 AIZA SHAHZAD 61 45 60 57 51 - - 1.37 1.74
Promoted on 

Final Probation

47 2231069 HASSAN RAZA 71 65 62 64 80 342 68.40 2.84 2.49 Promoted

48 2231075 AREEBA KHANUM 81 71 77 60 80 369 73.80 3.36 3.49 Promoted

49 2231078 AFNAN AHMED 70 70 80 67 80 367 73.40 3.34 2.70 Promoted

50 2231082
UMER SULTAN (Std of BBA 6 C / MOR - 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS with BBA 2 / AFN)
73 61 66 64 74 338 67.60 2.76 2.59 Promoted

51 2231084
AREEBA NAVEED (Std of BBA 6 C / MOR - 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS with BBA 2 (AFN)
81 51 64 67 67 330 65.90 2.57 2.38 Promoted

52 2231085 WISHMA MEHBOOB 75 71 80 67 70 363 72.55 3.26 3.24 Promoted

53 2231086 MUHAMMAD SARIM AFRIDI 78 75 85 71 80 389 77.80 3.68 3.40 Promoted

54 2231087 HAFSA MAZHAR ABBASI 77 55 64 60 56 312 62.30 2.23 2.34 Promoted

55 2231088 REHAN TAHIR 74 65 63 68 75 345 68.90 2.89 2.75 Promoted

56 2231089 ESHAAL AZHAR 78 80 87 80 88 413 82.50 3.96 3.98 Promoted

57 2231091 DANISH KHAN ROGHANI 62 50 51 57 60 280 55.90 1.59 1.75 Relegated

58 2231092 BISMILLAH 85 70 73 70 82 380 76.00 3.46 3.32 Promoted

59 2231096 KAINAT SHOAIB 76 60 68 60 67 331 66.20 2.62 2.98 Promoted

60 2231102 EMAN MARYAM 76 55 74 61 77 343 68.60 2.86 2.67 Promoted

61 2231104 SHAN ALI DANISH 82 60 73 61 67 342 68.45 2.81 2.80 Promoted

62 2231106 LARAIB RASHAM 70 70 73 70 77 360 71.90 3.19 3.30 Promoted

63 2231112 JAVERIA MAI 75 94 83 82 87 421 84.20 3.90 3.88 Promoted

64 2231113 HARIS MUMRAIZ 70 82 53 64 70 339 67.70 2.73 2.43 Promoted

65 2231114 ANAM (Freeze Semester Fall 2025) Semester Freeze

66 2231116 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN GHAZALI 65 77 SA 64 65 - - 2.22 2.41 Promoted

67 2231117 SIDRA ZAHEER 74 86 81 67 80 388 77.50 3.62 3.88 Promoted

68 2231118 SULAIMAN 75 74 72 65 72 358 71.60 3.16 3.13 Promoted

69 2231121 ALISHA DAWOOD 70 60 67 71 71 339 67.70 2.77 3.10 Promoted

70 2231122 AIMAN SAEED 65 70 63 64 65 327 65.30 2.53 2.64 Promoted

71 2231123 KASHAF UL EMAN 72 67 70 66 72 347 69.40 2.94 3.22 Promoted

72 2231125 AIZAZ AHSAN 61 50 50 62 71 294 58.80 1.88 1.74 Promoted

73 2231130 MUDDASSIR KHAN 52 56 51 50 65 274 54.80 1.48

Total 

MarksS.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp) %age

SGPA CGPA
Remarks



Business 

Ethics

International 

Business

 Business 

Research & 

Report Writing

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizational 

Behavior

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 93

74 2231132
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB (Study Semester Fall 

2025 in Turkey / Student Exchange Programm)
(Study Semester Fall 2025 in Turkey / Student Exchange Programm)

75 2231138 SOMAIYYA AZAM 70 68 67 67 71 343 68.60 2.86 2.81 Promoted

76 2231142 HAFSA TABASSUM 61 81 70 56 72 340 68.00 2.78 3.00 Promoted

77 2231145 SIMAB ARIF 65 74 65 60 75 339 67.80 2.78 3.08 Promoted

78 2231146 SULEMAN 60 50 65 55 58 288 57.60 1.76 2.28 Promoted

79 2231147 MUHAMMAD SAMI 50 SA 42 60 50 - - 0.80 1.56
Promoted on 

Final Probation

80 2231149 SARA BILAL 71 82 80 70 72 375 75.00 3.46 3.08 Promoted

81 2231151 ANEESA SABEER 72 80 75 72 77 376 75.20 3.52 3.56 Promoted

82 2231152 MARYAM ALAM 80 85 80 70 80 395 79.00 3.80 3.68 Promoted

83 2231153 GHULAM FAREED 65 63 72 60 70 330 66.00 2.60 2.74 Promoted

84 2231154 MUHAMMAD MUAAZ 54 60 56 55 50 275 55.00 1.50 1.83
Promoted on 

Final Probation

85 2231155 AHMED WAQAR 53 66 50 61 60 290 58.00 1.80 2.17 Promoted

86 2231156 TALHA AHMED 55 53 65 64 61 298 59.60 1.96 2.00 Promoted

87 2231157 RAHEEL RIAZ 67 63 70 67 75 342 68.40 2.84 3.13 Promoted

88 2231159 MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH 60 53 70 60 70 313 62.60 2.26 2.55 Promoted

89 2231160 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN SAEED 60 54 60 58 51 283 56.60 1.66 2.18 Promoted

90 2231161 HAMID NASEER 76 70 75 67 70 358 71.60 3.16 3.34 Promoted

91 2231162 MAAZ KIFAYAT 63 60 60 54 60 297 59.40 1.94 1.97
Promoted on 

Final Probation

92 2231164 SAMIA IQBAL 72 80 75 72 71 370 74.00 3.40 3.59 Promoted

93 2231166 AHMAD SHAHEER MALIK 71 85 70 72 70 368 73.60 3.26 3.73 Promoted

94 2231169 UJALA BIBI 70 87 75 67 80 379 75.80 3.44 3.46 Promoted

95 2231171 HIBA AURANGZEB 60 78 70 67 70 345 69.00 2.90 2.86 Promoted

96 2231172 ERUM FATIMA 70 80 70 67 74 361 72.20 3.22 2.67 Promoted

97 2231173 AQSA IRFAN 75 70 55 63 65 328 65.60 2.56 2.39 Promoted

98 2231174 RAFFAY HUSSAIN 70 70 60 52 58 310 62.00 2.20 2.84 Promoted

99 2231175 SHAHZAIB 73 61 45 55 50 - - 1.58 1.99
Probation on 1st 

Probation

100 2231178 ABDUL WAHAB 80 84 80 64 70 378 75.60 3.48 3.09 Promoted

101 2231179 SAHIR SAQIB 77 86 80 70 64 377 75.40 3.42 3.14 Promoted

Business 

Ethics

International 

Business

 Business 

Research & 

Report Writing

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizational 

Behavior

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 93

102 2231188
RAFFAY NIAZI (Std of BBA 6 F / MOR - 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP with BBA 5 B / AFN)
SA SA 43 53 SA - - 0.26 1.79 Relegated

103 2231189 ATIQA NOOR 81 86 80 77 90 414 82.80 3.94 3.59 Promoted

104 2231190 REKZA KHAN 77 SA 80 67 81 305 61.00 2.88 3.36 Promoted

105 2231191 ALI HAMZA 80 85 75 74 75 389 77.80 3.68 3.56 Promoted

106 2231192 MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDULLAH 80 58 75 71 77 361 72.20 3.22 3.53 Promoted

107 2231193 MAHAD NADIR 81 60 55 70 53 319 63.80 2.36 2.24 Promoted

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

CGPA
Remarks

Total 

Marks

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp) %age

SGPA CGPA
Remarks



108 2231194 SHAHZAIB AFZAL 70 SA SA 67 61 - - 1.56 2.35 Promoted

109 2231196 ALI SHER AHMED 82 72 71 67 67 359 71.80 3.14 2.63 Promoted

110 9211065 ZAIN UL ABIDIN Semester Freeze

111 9221002 MUHAMMAD AMEER 60 51 58 61 64 294 58.80 1.88

112 9221007 SYEDA MUQADDAS 80 51 67 67 70 335 67.00 2.70 2.60 Promoted

113 9221009 AHMED TOQEER 69 50 56 57 50 282 56.40 1.64 1.98
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

114 9221010 SAIM BABAR 63 66 61 70 50 310 62.01 2.20 2.10 Promoted

115 9221033 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN 70 65 75 67 77 354 70.80 3.08 2.85 Promoted

116 9221034 WAJEEHA MUDASSAR 80 65 74 61 81 361 72.10 3.19 3.09 Promoted

117 9221038 ALIHA TARIQ 71 65 70 67 66 339 67.84 2.78 2.22 Promoted

118 9221045 FAHAD AMJAD 78 66 67 66 60 336 67.29 2.73 2.24 Promoted

119 9221056 AUSAF KHALIL 66 53 61 65 54 299 59.70 1.97 1.96 Relegated

120 9221058 HUZAIFA IMRAN 75 60 60 64 70 329 65.70 2.57 2.13 Promoted

15 99

121 9221059 DANIYAL AFRID 77 78 67 70 60 352 70.39 3.04 2.82 Promoted

15 96

122 9221068 AIMAL KHAN 76 56 60 53 60 305 61.00 2.10 2.38 Promoted

15 93

123 9221070 MUHAMMAD TALHA 64 SA 70 67 60 - - 2.02 Promoted

15 96

124 9221076 HASSAM SAIM SATTAR 62 55 60 64 60 301 60.20 2.02 2.19 Promoted

125 9221078 USMAN AHMED ABBASI 72 65 65 58 60 320 64.00 2.40 3.08 Promoted

15 72

126 9221087 HUMAYUN KHAN 62 SA 50 50 52 - - 1.08



Business 

Ethics

International 

Business

 Business 

Research & 

Report Writing

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizational 

Behavior

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 93

127 9221096

MAAZ ABDULLAH KHAN (Stdt of BBA 6 E / 

MOR - Courses to be studied in 6th semester : 

Business Ethics / Organizational Behaviour / 

Business Research & Report Writing / 

International Business / Consumer Behaviour - 

Deficiency courses to be studied (Registered in 

Fall 2025). Human Psychology (Credited as 

Introduction to Psychology) BBA 3 / AFN

54 61 60 67 52 294 58.80 1.88 2.01 Promoted

128 9221099 AQSA RAUF 65 58 69 60 60 312 62.30 2.23 2.56 Promoted

129 9221113 M. HUZAIFA SHAKOOR 70 53 51 65 73 312 62.30 2.23 1.85

130 9221122
ABDUL WAHAB (Std of BBA 6 C / MOR - 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS with BBA 2 / AFN)
60 60 66 60 67 313 62.60 2.26 2.53 Promoted

131 9221124 UMER ZAHEER SA SA SA SA SA - - 0.00 2.04 Relegated

132 9221143 HUZEFA BIN AAMIR 74 85 75 77 64 375 75.00 3.40 3.23 Promoted

133 9221148 MUHAMMAD HAMZA 71 SA 52 64 60 - - 1.74 2.33 Promoted

134 9221152 AMMAD QADEER 75 SA 61 51 64 - - 1.82 2.21 Promoted

135 9221158 MUHAMMAD ALI 75 70 75 64 71 355 71.00 3.10 2.88 Promoted

136 9221160 SYED ZABIH ULLAH SHAH 70 60 63 57 67 317 63.40 2.34 2.11 Promoted

137 9221177
M. ISMAIL (Study Semester Fall 2025 in 

Turkey / Student Exchange Programm)
(Study Semester Fall 2025 in Turkey / Student Exchange Programm)

138 9221181 ABDULLAH NASEER 50 50 43 64 50 - - 1.08

139 MC-3607 MUNAZZAH RIAZ (Transfer from Afternoon) 78 82 80 72 85 397 79.41 3.80 3.87 Promoted

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

CGPA
Remarks

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA



Repeaters VI Mor

Business 

Ethics

International 

Business

 Business 

Research & 

Report Writing

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizational 

Behavior

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 84

1 2191088

HASNAIN RAZA (Std of BBA 14 - FM with BBA 

5 E / MOR and Consumer Behaviour BBA 6 D/ 

MOR)

----- ----- ----- 67 -----

2 2221053
AREEJ YOUSAF (Relegated and Semester 

Repeat With BBA 6 A / MOR)
0 SA 60 64 51

3 2221096

TALHA MAZHAR (Std of BBA 6 / MOR - Join 

after the gap of 1 x semester in Fall 205, CB / 

IB with BBA 6 D / OB BBA 6 C / E Business 

BBA 5 B and Enrtrpreneurship BBA 5 D)

---- ---- ---- 27 ----

4 2221096

TALHA MAZHAR (Std of BBA 6 / MOR - Join 

after the gap of 1 x semester in Fall 205, CB / 

IB with BBA 6 D / OB BBA 6 C / E Business 

BBA 5 B and Enrtrpreneurship BBA 5 D)

---- ---- ---- ---- SA

5 2222051
RAJA M. USMAN AMIR (Std of BBA 7 B / AFN - 

BUSINESS ETHICS with BBA 6 F (MOR)
70 ---- ---- ---- ----

6 9212110

GULFAM HAIDER (Std of BBA 8 C / AFN - 

Consumer Behaviour with BBA 6 A / MOR and 

Sourcing & Procurement - BBA 7 / MOR)

---- ---- ---- 9 ----

7 9221080

SHAHID MEHMOOD (Entry Date 09-09-25) 

(Stdt of BBA 6 A / MOR - Maping of Courses - 

IB / CB / OB with BBA 6 A MOR - E-Business - 

BBA 5 C / MOR / Entrepreneurship BBA 5 B / 

AFN - Business & Labour Law - BBA 5 A / AFN - 

IR & CA / BBA 8 A / AFN)  

---- 66 ---- 63 50

Entrpreneurshi

p

International 

Business

Business & 

Labour Law

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizational 

Behavior
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100

8 9221092

MUHAMMAD ARZNEEB (Stdt of BBA 6 A / 

MOR - Maping of Courses - IB / CB / OB with 

BBA 6 A MOR - E-Business BBA 5 C / MOR / 

Entrepreneurship BBA 5 B / AFN - Business & 

Labour Law - BBA 5 A / AFN - IR & CA / BBA 8 

A / AFN)  

SA 65 73 70 52

Entrpreneurshi

p
E-Business

Business & 

Labour Law

International 

Business

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizational 

Behavior
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100

8 9221146 Jawad Ali
Business Research & Report 

Writing
60 80 76 75 71 61 65

9 9221141

HASSAN MURTAZA BAIG (Std of BBA 7 C / 

AFN - CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR with BBA 6 D 

/ MOR)

----- ----- ----- 60 -----

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

%age
SGPA CGPA

RemarksS.No
Enrollment/

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks

S.No
Enrollment/

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

S.No
Enrollment/

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)



Dated:             Mar 2026

International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law

Investment & 

Portfolio 

Management

Financial Risk 

Management

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

1 2221134 HASNAIN KARIM 82 72 60 57 50 321 64.10 2.37 2.68 Promoted

2 2221151 KANWAL SHEHZADI 82 73 68 77 80 380 75.93 3.55 3.50 Promoted

3 2221159 MUBASHIR AHMED 75 67 65 60 56 323 64.54 2.45 2.28 Promoted

4 2221201 SYED TAJDAR HAIDER KAZMI 80 75 70 71 52 348 69.52 2.95 2.79 Promoted

5 9221001 SAAD MAHMOOD 70 86 61 75 39 - - 2.52 3.20 Promoted

6 9221016 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN JAVED LAGHARI 87 85 72 82 70 396 79.18 3.64 3.11 Promoted

7 9221020 AINA RIAZ 66 76 55 75 61 333 66.58 2.66 3.16 Promoted

8 9221049 SYEDA KASHAF ZAHRA NAQVI 86 92 80 80 87 425 85.01 4.00 3.88 Promoted

9 9221061 SHARIF ULLAH 64 80 62 66 70 342 68.40 2.84 2.98 Promoted

10 9221062 MUHAMMAD UZAIR 71 70 53 71 64 329 65.82 2.58 2.46 Promoted

11 9221072 SYED SHABBAR ALI 65 90 83 83 84 405 80.90 3.70 2.99 Promoted

12 9221073 MUHAMMAD YASIN 80 28 76 71 42 - - 2.14 3.01 Promoted

13 9221086 ABDUL MUQIT QAYYUM 82 98 77 91 70 418 83.64 3.74 3.81 Promoted

14 9221126 RACHEL JOY 85 85 68 80 72 390 77.98 3.60 3.56 Promoted

15 9221154
SHAHARYAR (Std of BBA 7 D / MOR - BUSINESS ETHICS / 

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR with BBA 6 A (AFN)
Consumer Behaviour (Rep) 60 65 82 53 62 50 312 62.45 2.20 2.13 Promoted

16 9221167 FASI UR REHMAN ABBASI 81 72 67 73 70 363 72.65 3.25 3.05 Promoted

International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Training & 

Development

Compensatio

n Structure 

Development 
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

17 2221016 WASIA DAWOOD 88 87 87 88 81 431 86.24 4.00 3.93 Promoted

End Term Exam Jan 2026

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 7th Semester (Morning)

Finance

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks

HR

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks



18 2221136 MUHAMMAD SALTANAT 80 50 58 61 70 319 63.88 2.39 2.21 Promoted

19 9221093
ALI ASGHAR (Std of BBA 7 C / MOR - FINANCIAL 

ACCOUNTING with BBA 2 / AFN)
77 81 60 68 72 358 71.52 3.14 2.73 Promoted

20 9221100
LAIBA FARAZ (Std of BBA 7 D / MOR - MARKETING 

MANAGEMENT in BBA 5 A / AFN)
82 79 64 71 77 373 74.51 3.41 2.84 Promoted

21 9221102 DUR E ADAN 83 85 67 80 84 399 79.80 3.74 3.34 Promoted

22 9221119 URMISH SHABBIR 88 94 85 89 80 436 87.23 4.00 3.88 Promoted

23 9221120 AREEBA MATEEN 86 89 75 80 81 411 82.20 3.90 3.72 Promoted

24 9221132 AREEBA SALEEM 26 70 61 65 29 - - 1.53 2.37 Promoted

25 9221140 NEHA MAJEED 77 81 68 82 70 378 75.55 3.50 3.29 Promoted

26 9221142
ZAINAB RIZWAN (Std of BBA 7 B / MOR - COST 

ACCOUNTING in Accounting and Finance Department)
65 67 62 81 74 349 69.83 2.96 2.64 Promoted

27 9221145 UMER SHAEES
Organizational Behavour 

(Rep)
60 64 69 51 66 65 315 62.99 2.30 2.69 Promoted

28 9221169 SYEDA AIMA BATOOL RIZVI (ITBF with BBA 3 / AFN) 83 77 67 72 75 374 74.88 3.43 3.08 Promoted



International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Content 

Marketing

Digital 

Marketing 

Strategy
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

29 2221032 MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHAN 83 62 60 75 65 345 69.08 2.85 2.75 Promoted

30 2221033 JAWAD UL HASSAN 87 77 62 77 67 370 74.08 3.27 2.92 Promoted

31 2221064
MUHAMMAD ZAID KHAN JADOON (Std of BBA 7 D / MOR - 

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR with BBA 6 A (AFN)
74 63 65 64 56 322 64.34 2.43 2.30 Promoted

32 2221068 MUHAMMAD ALI AKHTER 70 53 50 63 61 297 59.39 1.94 2.02 Promoted

33 2221097 ALI HAMID MALIK 75 59 64 80 65 343 68.68 2.87 2.74 Promoted

34 2221141
ZULQARNAIN HASSAN (Std of BBA 7 D / MOR - 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT with BBA 5 A / AFN)
80 61 72 70 67 350 70.03 3.00 2.55 Promoted

35 9221006 MUHAMMAD USAMA ANWAR 70 50 66 77 61 324 64.83 2.48 2.13 Promoted

36 9221030 MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHAN 88 87 69 80 67 391 78.23 3.52 3.38 Promoted

37 9221032
MUNEEB HASHMI  (Study Semester Spring 2025 in Turkey / 

Student Exchange Program)
71 57 69 77 67 341 68.26 2.83 2.65 Promoted

38 9221039 MURSALEEN AHMED 75 63 64 73 67 342 68.33 2.83 3.06 Promoted

39 9221046 FARHAN QAYYUM 69 57 61 77 70 334 66.84 2.68 2.64 Promoted

40 9221054
MUHAMMAD TANVEER (Std of BBA 7 B / MOR - 

PRINCIPLE OF MANAGEMENT with BBA 2 / AFN)
62 75 60 74 62 333 66.68 2.67 2.53 Promoted

41 9221055
ADAN SHAFQAT (Std of BBA 7 B / MOR - PRINCIPLE OF 

MANAGEMENT with BBA 2 / AFN)
81 82 72 77 65 377 75.46 3.48 3.03 Promoted

42 9221069 MUHAMMAD MINHAM ZAFFAR 60 62 43 73 64 - - 1.98 2.25 Promoted

43 9221109 ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN 80 83 60 81 70 374 74.74 3.40 3.32 Promoted

44 9221150
HISHAM KARIM (Std of BBA 7 C / MOR - ITBF with BBA 3 

(AFN) / BRM with BBA 6 A / AFN)

Business Research & Report 

Writing (Rep)
64 73 70 70 65 64 342 68.48 2.85 2.80 Promoted

45 9221151
MUHAMMAD UZAIR  (Std of BBA 7 C / MOR - ITBF with 

BBA 3 (AFN) / BRM with BBA 6 A / AFN)

Business Research & Report 

Writing (Rep)
66 72 73 55 71 64 335 66.90 2.69 2.39 Promoted

46 9221176 MUHAMMAD USMAN 72 62 61 72 65 332 66.48 2.65 2.43 Promoted

47 9221179 FAHAD ABBAS 81 75 71 81 70 378 75.54 3.51 3.39 Promoted

International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Sourcing & 

Procurement

Distribution 

Network 

Design
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

48 2221042
MALIK MUHAMMAD HARIS AWAN (Semester Freeze - Fall 

2025)
Semester Freeze

Remarks

Marketing

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

SCM

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA

Remarks
CGPA



49 2221082 IRTIZA ASIM SIDDIQUE (Rejoin Semester Freeze Fall 2024) 77 58 63 70 60 328 65.52 2.55 2.31 Promoted

50 2221101
TAHA BIN ZAHID (Std of BBA 7 C / MOR -FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT with BBA 5 B (AFN)
77 77 76 72 70 372 74.47 3.45 2.23 Promoted

51 2221137 WAJAHAT HUSSAIN 77 68 61 77 65 348 69.62 2.96 2.33 Promoted

52 2221142
SYED FASIH UL HASSAN (Std of BBA 7 D / MOR - 

BUSINESS ETHICS with BBA 6 B /AFN)
64 61 65 71 54 315 63.03 2.30 2.21 Promoted

53 2221175 ABDUL RAFAY 65 75 80 71 67 358 71.56 3.16 2.44 Promoted

54 2221180 USMAN LAL
Business Research & Report 

Writing (Imp)
69 66 83 70 75 70 364 72.72 3.22 2.31 Promoted

55 9211043 SAIF KHALID 54 69 67 75 64 329 65.83 2.58 2.49 Promoted

56 9211051 SYED MINHAL HUSSAIN Prindciples of Marketing (Imp) 70 61 58 54 70 64 307 61.32 2.13 2.16 Promoted

57 9211093
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN (Rejoin Semester Freeze - Spring 

2025 / 10-09-25)
83 92 84 66 63 388 77.50 3.38 2.19 Promoted

58 9221008 UMAR BIN NASIR 70 71 70 67 67 345 69.00 2.90 2.87 Promoted

59 9221011 MALAIKA SAGHEER 83 82 80 92 82 419 83.76 4.00 3.14 Promoted

60 9221013 DANYAL SHAHID 55 67 60 82 64 328 65.60 2.52 2.79 Promoted

61 9221017 NISHA MORIS 87 93 74 86 86 426 85.28 3.88 3.75 Promoted

62 9221018 SYED WAJAHAT SAEED 60 52 51 62 62 287 57.40 1.74 1.97 Promoted

63 9221019 MIR ZARYAB KHAN 66 77 62 73 75 353 70.53 3.05 2.91 Promoted

64 9221025 MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKRAM 66 84 80 72 65 367 73.43 3.26 2.76 Promoted

65 9221026 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHALID 80 82 78 83 70 393 78.68 3.76 3.21 Promoted

66 9221040 MANAHIL FATIMA 85 82 63 82 77 389 77.75 3.60 3.16 Promoted

67 9221041
SYED ALI HAIDER (Std of BBA 7 B / MOR - BUSINESS 

MATHEMATICS with BBA 2 / AFN)
62 53 60 73 65 313 62.61 2.26 2.42 Promoted

International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Sourcing & 

Procurement

Distribution 

Network 

Design
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

68 9221044 MUNEEBA TU ZAHARA 70 87 67 76 70 370 73.90 3.26 2.78 Promoted

69 9221053 HURAIRA IFTIKHAR 67 80 57 66 64 334 66.83 2.68 2.39 Promoted

70 9221066 AMNA YOUSAF 71 80 66 75 74 366 73.19 3.32 2.92 Promoted

71 9221108 MARYAM BASHIR 84 91 70 87 82 414 82.71 3.80 3.64 Promoted

SCM

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks



72 9221128 ALAMZAIB 67 76 60 80 74 357 71.31 3.13 3.15 Promoted

73 9221130 AMMAD RASHID 50 62 54 78 62 306 61.29 2.13 2.05 Promoted

74 9221133 MUHAMMAD USMAN 75 58 63 72 64 332 66.43 2.64 2.36 Promoted

75 9221135 MALIK MUHAMMAD FAHAD 75 90 62 85 74 386 77.14 3.42 3.03 Promoted

76 9221136 FATIMA IQRAR 75 78 65 82 70 370 74.07 3.37 2.80 Promoted

77 9221137 MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN KHAN 70 68 76 72 70 356 71.11 3.11 2.96 Promoted

78 9221138 NASIR MUJTABA 76 77 83 77 77 390 78.07 3.75 3.00 Promoted

79 9221139 ABDUL HANNAN ABBASI 74 57 64 78 64 337 67.48 2.75 2.48 Promoted

80 9221147
NOUMAN BILAL (Std of BBA 7 C / MOR -FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT with BBA 5 A (AFN)
81 65 70 80 70 366 73.25 3.31 2.56 Promoted

81 9221149 AMINA TABASSUM 65 66 54 73 60 318 63.68 2.37 2.39 Promoted

82 9221156 MALIK ASNAAN 74 61 50 60 74 319 63.87 2.39 2.57 Promoted

83 9221163 MALAIKA BASHIR 85 84 70 87 77 403 80.52 3.74 3.25 Promoted

84 9221165
TOUFIQUE AHMED (PRINCIPLE OF MANAGEMENT with 

BBA 2 / AFN)
65 72 80 80 65 362 72.38 3.24 2.71 Promoted

85 9221170
HASSAN AHMED (Std of BBA 7 D / MOR - PRINCIPLE OF 

MARKETING with BBA 3 A / AFN) 
77 63 50 67 62 319 63.74 2.37 2.32 Promoted

86 9222028 BISMA ASLAM 86 91 77 85 85 424 84.75 3.94 3.83 Promoted

87 2221190 FURQAN ALI 53 62 56 62 55 288 57.53 1.75 1.88
Promoted on 

Final Probation



Repeater VII Mor

International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Sourcing & 

Procurement

Distribution 

Network 

Design
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100

88 2222027

UBAID ULLAH KHAN (Std of BBA 8 A / AFN - PRINCIPLE 

OF MARKETING with BBA 3 A (MOR) / BUSINESS LAW 

BBA 7 A (MOR)

----- ----- 13 ----- -----

89 9212110

GULFAM HAIDER (Std of BBA 8 C / AFN - Consumer 

Behaviour with BBA 6 A / MOR and Sourcing & Procurement - 

BBA 7 / MOR)

---- ---- ---- 50 ----

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)
Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)



Dated:             Mar 2026

International 

Relations & 

Current 

Affairs

Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

Investment & 

Portfolio 

Management

Financial Risk 

Management

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

1 2221010 SIDRA NAZ 73 80 80 70 62 365 73.01 3.30 3.40 Promoted

2 2221091 QURAT-UL-AIN 80 80 77 75 71 383 76.61 3.66 3.11 Promoted

3 2221093 TOOBA SHAKEEL 70 80 74 72 52 348 69.60 2.96 2.88 Promoted

4 2221106 ZUHAIB AMAN 71 80 77 70 68 366 73.20 3.32 2.99 Promoted

5 2221120 ABID HUSSAIN 72 71 77 70 72 362 72.40 3.24 2.95 Promoted

6 2221121 HAFSA ABRAR 84 89 92 94 93 452 90.40 4.00 4.00 Promoted

7 2221123 SYED MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI SHAH 76 87 74 67 64 368 73.60 3.22 3.34 Promoted

8 2221133 RASHID ALI 73 70 70 60 60 333 66.60 2.66 2.94 Promoted

9 2221163 NAFEES PATRAS 73 80 70 70 74 367 73.41 3.34 3.07 Promoted

10 9211001 TUBA ASIF 80 92 84 75 62 393 78.60 3.54 3.20 Promoted

11 9211064

MUHAMMAD UMAIR MALIK (Std of BBA 

8 C / MOR - ISLAMIC BANKING & 

FINANCE with BBA 7 (AFN) / 

CORPORATE FINANCE in Accounting 

and Finance Department)

Islamic Banking & Finance 

(Rep)
64 56 69 55 55 54 289 57.79 1.78 2.47 Promoted

International 

Relations & 

Current 

Affairs

Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

Training & 

Development

Compensatio

n Structure 

Development 

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

12 2221018 AMNA ABBASI 65 55 77 67 61 325 65.00 2.50 2.63 Promoted

13 2221019 EISHA AYYUB
Principles of Management 

(Imp)
88 78 77 83 82 77 397 79.40 3.84 3.08 Promoted

14 2221028 DUAA FARRUKH 70 83 77 71 70 371 74.20 3.36 2.79 Promoted

15 2221035 MARYAM ZAHOOR Financial Accounting (Rep) 21 66 60 71 60 55 312 62.40 2.24 2.25 Promoted

16 2221040 MOHID HASHIR International Business (Rep) 71 65 57 74 68 67 331 66.20 2.62 2.50 Promoted

17 2221049 ZAINAB QAISER 62 89 80 80 80 391 78.20 3.64 3.64 Promoted

18 2221050 IQRA ROHAIL International Business (Rep) 0 63 50 60 SA 61 - - 2.28 2.30 Promoted

19 2221056 SAMRA SHAH 66 82 81 63 74 366 73.20 3.26 2.92 Promoted

End Term Exam Jan 2026

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 8th Semester (Morning)

Human Resource

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age

Finance

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

Human Resource



International 

Relations & 

Current 

Affairs

Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

Training & 

Development

Compensatio

n Structure 

Development 

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

20 2221058 OBAIDULLAH ANJUM International Business (Rep) 75 70 65 71 64 74 344 68.80 2.88 2.65 Promoted

21 2221062 MAHNOOR ASIF 76 92 82 77 80 407 81.40 3.86 3.77 Promoted

22 2221070 ALI RAZA KHAN 70 86 74 67 77 374 74.80 3.36 3.05 Promoted

23 2221073 SANA SAEED Business Ethics (Rep) 80 70 80 82 63 70 365 73.00 3.26 3.28 Promoted

24 2221088 ZAINAB RAZA 68 70 74 66 70 348 69.60 2.96 2.73 Promoted

25 2221092 ALEEZA AHMED 84 91 85 74 71 405 81.00 3.70 3.79 Promoted

26 2221109 AMMARA 74 90 77 72 72 385 77.00 3.50 2.95 Promoted

27 2221119 MAHNOOR SAJID 74 79 80 72 75 380 76.00 3.60 3.70 Promoted

28 2221128 ESHA NAQVI 77 94 81 73 70 395 79.00 3.60 3.52 Promoted

29 2221130 IRAM HASSAN 76 75 81 77 81 390 78.00 3.76 3.63 Promoted

30 2221168 AQSA HAFEEZ 80 90 90 84 88 432 86.40 4.00 3.88 Promoted

31 2221172 AREEBA 87 78 84 77 80 406 81.20 3.90 3.76 Promoted

32 9211031 KASHMALA SHERAZ 86 90 77 71 77 401 80.20 3.70 2.92 Promoted

33 9211057 AIMAN FATIMA 
 72 68 64 63 72 339 67.80 2.78 2.42 Promoted

International 

Relations & 

Current 

Affairs

Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

Content 

Marketing

Digital 

Marketing 

Strategy

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

34 2211082 Muhammad Abdul Rahman Khan 62 72 60 75 64 333 66.60 2.66 2.69 Promoted

35 2211090 AFNAN HAMZA SA 11 15 39 13 - - 0.00 1.46 Relegated

36 2221002 ABUBAKAR AZIZ 66 84 75 70 67 362 72.41 3.16 3.29 Promoted

37 2221009 ALIYAN YOUSAF 75 62 71 70 71 349 69.80 2.98 2.64 Promoted

38 2221038 MALAIKA AZIZ International Business (Rep) 77 77 80 80 83 67 387 77.40 3.68 3.09 Promoted

39 2221046 TASBEET 70 84 72 70 67 363 72.60 3.18 3.50 Promoted

40 2221057 FARHAN SHAHZAD International Business (Imp) 77 66 61 81 71 62 341 68.21 2.80 2.46 Promoted

41 2221059 HAIDER ALI International Business (Rep) 70 70 55 67 68 60 320 64.00 2.40 2.16 Promoted

42 2221061 RAJA ATEEQ 67 56 66 68 61 318 63.60 2.36 2.27 Promoted

43 2221065 QASIM KHAN 67 78 75 72 60 352 70.40 3.04 3.46 Promoted

44 2221066 MOIZ ABBASI International Business (Rep) 75 70 84 71 77 65 367 73.40 3.26 2.48 Promoted

45 2221067 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ASIF International Business (Rep) 70 63 92 77 77 65 374 74.80 3.24 2.73 Promoted

46 2221069 MUHAMMAD MUSAYYEB Business Mathematics (Rep 61 70 82 81 77 68 378 75.60 3.50 3.23 Promoted

Remarks

Marketing

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks



International 

Relations & 

Current 

Affairs

Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

Content 

Marketing

Digital 

Marketing 

Strategy

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

47 2221072 IDREES KHAN International Business (Rep) 80 72 88 80 77 65 382 76.40 3.48 3.52 Promoted

48 2221074 MALAIKA AMJAD 75 90 80 80 71 396 79.19 3.72 3.74 Promoted

49 2221076 MARYAM KIANI 70 43 71 73 65 - - 2.38 2.83 Promoted

50 2221105 QUDSIA ABBASI 68 80 82 77 75 382 76.40 3.60 3.62 Promoted

51 2221110 MUHAMMAD SARIM 70 72 74 70 75 361 72.19 3.22 3.16 Promoted

52 2221115 RAFAY JAVED IQBAL Business Ethics (Rep) 76 54 54 56 70 60 294 58.80 1.88 2.22 Promoted

53 2221122 MUHAMMAD BILAL AYUB 71 71 70 74 60 346 69.20 2.92 2.72 Promoted

54 2221135 MUHAMMAD USMAN SHER 88 95 71 72 67 393 78.61 3.40 3.14 Promoted

55 2221138 TABISH RIZWAN Introduction to HRM (Rep) 70 72 71 67 67 61 338 67.60 2.76 2.66 Promoted

56 2221157 SYED HUZAIFA ALI SHAH 80 63 71 71 64 349 69.81 2.98 3.16 Promoted

57 2221162 HABIB ULLAH BAIG International Business (Rep) 74 70 74 60 74 64 342 68.39 2.84 2.57 Promoted

58 2221165 MOHSIN MUSTAFA 70 77 70 71 64 352 70.40 3.04 2.55 Promoted

59 2221174 MUHAMMAD ARHAM 72 81 67 70 60 350 69.99 2.98 2.76 Promoted

60 2221179 HASEEB ALI 72 87 60 72 62 353 70.61 2.92 2.54 Promoted

61 2221187 MUHAMMAD UMAR 70 71 74 75 67 357 71.41 3.14 2.81 Promoted

62 2221195 EIMAN AKHTAR 92 98 87 86 80 443 88.59 4.00 3.98 Promoted

63 9211004 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD KHAN International Business (Rep) 70 70 83 64 71 61 349 69.80 2.92 2.13 Promoted

64 9211050 ABDUL QADEER 66 51 67 73 57 314 62.81 2.28 2.60 Promoted

International 

Relations & 

Current 

Affairs

Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

Sourcing & 

Procurement

Distribution 

Network 

Design

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

Principles of Management 

(Imp)
80

International Business (Imp) 77

66 2221007 ZAKI UR REHMAN
Principles of Management 

(Imp)
85 72 77 77 80 77 383 76.60 2.92 3.00 Promoted

67 2221012 HAIDER WASIM Financial Accounting (Rep) 50 70 81 80 88 77 396 79.20 3.74 2.93 Promoted

68 2221013 AYESHA ASAD 70 70 75 83 70 368 73.60 3.30 3.77 Promoted

69 2221017 ADNAN AYUB RANA 80 72 88 84 80 404 80.80 3.84 2.95 Promoted

70 2221026 HAIDER ALI KHAN International Business (Rep) 70 68 60 61 72 60 321 64.20 2.42 2.24 Promoted

Personal Management and 

Grooming (Imp)
80

Business Ethics (Imp) 80

2.92 2.77 Promoted74

SCM

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks

Marketing

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age

71 2221031 MAJID ALI 64 73

3.12 3.00 Promoted70 77 74 356 71.2065 2221001

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

71 64 346 69.20

RAJA ALIYAN SAFDAR 72 63



International 

Relations & 

Current 

Affairs

Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

Sourcing & 

Procurement

Distribution 

Network 

Design

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

72 2221034 SHAYAN IZHAR ABBASI 73 84 70 77 65 369 73.80 3.30 2.58 Promoted

73 2221037 ABDUL MOIZ 76 85 80 80 77 398 79.60 3.86 3.49 Promoted

74 2221042
MALIK MUHAMMAD HARIS AWAN 

(Semester Freeze - Fall 2025)
Semester Freeze

75 2221045 GHULLAM ZAIN UL ABIDEEN 68 65 67 85 60 345 69.00 2.80 2.38 Promoted

76 2221051 KOMAL TARIQ 66 67 81 72 64 350 70.00 2.98 3.02 Promoted

77 2221080 SYED MUHAMMAD ZAKI SHAH (CR) 73 80 70 75 80 378 75.60 3.56 3.50 Promoted

78 2221084 TALHA NASEER 70 70 70 70 70 350 70.00 3.00 2.55 Promoted

79 2221085 LEEZA AREEJ 80 86 83 75 80 404 80.80 3.90 3.68 Promoted

80 2221086 MUAWIYAH MAHMOOD 70 75 70 71 77 363 72.60 3.26 3.41 Promoted

81 2221090 FAIZA JABEEN Financial Accounting (Rep) 54 86 96 82 91 88 443 88.60 4.00 3.17 Promoted

82 2221100 MUHAMMAD MAHAD NAWAZ MIRZA 75 61 70 56 64 326 65.20 2.52 2.73 Promoted

83 2221107 ASAD ULLAH 52 55 60 74 64 305 61.00 2.10 2.48 Promoted

84 2221113 MALAIKA GUL 88 97 86 83 90 444 88.80 4.00 3.99 Promoted

85 2221117 SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN HAIDER 70 81 71 78 65 365 73.00 3.28 3.08 Promoted

86 2221125 AYESHA ANWAR 73 80 78 71 77 379 75.80 3.58 2.97 Promoted

87 2221127 HAFIZ ARSAL ALI 65 79 70 80 67 361 72.20 3.22 3.10 Promoted

88 2221131 MUHAMMAD UMAR 71 74 SA 73 74 - - 2.64 2.43 Promoted

89 2221132 AREEBA NAHEED 76 83 75 74 70 378 75.60 3.50 3.44 Promoted

90 2221145 ANEES AHMED KHAN 72 65 67 70 50 324 64.80 2.48 2.39 Promoted

91 2221147 NIDA ABRAR KHAN 70 88 75 67 70 370 74.00 3.24 2.88 Promoted

92 2221153 MUHAMMAD BILAL QAMAR SATTI 58 55 55 77 55 300 60.00 2.00 2.03 Promoted

93 2221155 MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAFAY 81 86 71 75 70 383 76.60 3.52 3.17 Promoted

94 2221156 RABIA SHAHEEN 80 97 88 88 80 433 86.60 4.00 3.99 Promoted

95 2221158 AYAZ ALI 66 66 67 67 60 326 65.20 2.52 2.68 Promoted

96 2221160 ASRA SHARIF 70 51 77 75 74 347 69.40 2.94 2.85 Promoted

97 2221164 ABDULLAH HASNAIN 70 78 80 76 70 374 74.80 3.48 3.05 Promoted

98 2221176 HASSAN SAGHIR 71 67 70 85 67 360 72.00 3.10 2.51 Promoted

99 2221181 MAHNOOR GUL 70 80 80 77 67 374 74.80 3.48 3.57 Promoted

100 2221183 ROSHAN-E-AROOJ ALI 90 88 86 83 80 427 85.40 4.00 3.63 Promoted

101 2221184 ZAINAB 86 83 81 80 86 416 83.20 4.00 3.90 Promoted

102 2221188 HAMMAD NASEER 73 82 77 89 74 395 79.00 3.68 3.55 Promoted

103 2221189 HASHIR TARIQ 61 55 50 67 54 287 57.40 1.74 2.18 Promoted

SCM

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks

SCM



International 

Relations & 

Current 

Affairs

Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

Sourcing & 

Procurement

Distribution 

Network 

Design

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

104 2221196 IFTIKHAR ALAM International Business (Imp) 72 75 80 64 75 60 354 70.80 3.08 2.40 Promoted

105 9211017 TOOBA MANAHIL International Business (Rep) 55 75 71 67 80 67 360 72.00 3.20 3.23 Promoted

106 9211025 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN Business Ethics (Rep) 75 61 65 67 76 64 333 66.60 2.66 2.77 Promoted

107 9211040 ABDUR REHMAN 67 56 71 67 70 331 66.20 2.62 2.53 Promoted

108 9211086 MUHAMMAD USMAN 68 56 73 74 67 338 67.60 2.76 2.47 Promoted

109 9212105 AHMED RAZA 57 64 60 66 65 312 62.40 2.24 2.23 Promoted

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)
Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks



Dated:                    Mar 2026

Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Introduction 

to Business

Fehm-e-

Quran

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 3 1 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

1 I-BS-BBAA-9250001 VAID ALI 80 81 74 64 83 83 77 542 77.43 3.76 Promoted

2 I-BS-BBAA-9250002 USMAN ILLAHI 82 71 67 65 80 67 77 509 72.71 3.28 Promoted

3 I-BS-BBAA-9250003 ALISHBA LIAQAT 91 75 80 84 90 82 63 565 80.71 3.63 Promoted

4 I-BS-BBAA-9250004 HORAIMA MUGHAL 90 70 66 73 77 85 53 514 73.43 3.08 Promoted

5 I-BS-BBAA-9250006 RANA MUHAMMAD AASHAR 74 50 42 63 79 51 41 - - 1.48
Relegated / Repeat 

Full Semester

6 I-BS-BBAA-9250008 IRTAZA UL HASSAN 69 55 50 33 69 60 50 - - 1.72
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

7 I-BS-BBAA-9250010 RIMSHA BIBI 74 50 41 81 76 60 39 - - 1.69
Promoted on 1st 

Probation
8 I-BS-BBAA-9250011 MAHA FATIMA 75 55 55 80 85 77 50 477 68.14 2.53 Promoted

9 I-BS-BBAA-9250013 TALHA BIN SAEED 51 60 27 37 53 40 34 - - 0.66
Relegated / Repeat 

Full Semester

10 I-BS-BBAA-9250014 MUHAMMAD IDREES 62 55 54 55 63 67 32 - - 1.64
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

11 I-BS-BBAA-9250015 MOHAMMED AFEEN 95 80 65 80 86 80 86 572 81.71 3.75 Promoted

12 I-BS-BBAA-9250016 MUHAMMAD MAHAD SALEEM 90 80 80 82 86 82 97 597 85.29 4.00 Promoted

13 I-BS-BBAA-9250017 GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAIKH A A A A A A A - - 0.00
Relegated / Repeat 

Full Semester

14 I-BS-BBAA-9250018

MUHAMMAD JAYYAISH 

MUNAWAR (Change displice 

from A&F to BBA)

A A A A A A A - - 0.00
Relegated / Repeat 

Full Semester

15 I-BS-BBAM-9250063
ABDUL MOQUEET (Change shift 

Mor to Evening)
64 53 35 29 61 14 38 - - 0.85

Relegated / Repeat 

Full Semester

16 I-BS-BBAM-9250065
SHEHAK QADIR (Tranfer from 

Mor to Eve)
72 50 60 39 70 56 60 - - 1.97

Promoted on 1st 

Probation

17 I-BS-BBAM-9250085
MUHAMMAD ABDURREHMAN 

(Shift change Mor to Eve)
A A A A A A A - - 0.00

Relegated / Repeat 

Full Semester

18 2252004
TAHA MUJTABA 

(Relegated/Repeater)
A A A A A A A - - 0.00 2nd Relegation

19 2252009
AREEB SABIR 

(Relegated/Repeater)
87 61 53 61 75 60 30 - - 2.07 Promoted

20 2252013
HAFZA SHAHEEN (Repeating 

Full Semester)
53 51 34 50 70 52 35 - - 0.99 2nd Relegation

SGPA
RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 1st Semester (Evening)

End Term Exam Jan 2026



Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Introduction 

to Business

Fehm-e-

Quran

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 3 1 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

21 2252017
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI 

(Repeating Full Semester)
A A A A A A A - - 0.00 2nd Relegation

22 2252019
AMMAN MURTAZA 

(Relegated/Repeater)
58 60 37 27 61 34 37 - - 0.87 2nd Relegation

23 9252015
HAMMAL (Changed Discipline IR 

to BBA)
77 60 80 50 76 77 53 473 67.57 2.91 Promoted

24 9252016
AHTESHAM NAVEED ABBASI

(programe changed to BBA)
70 60 60 32 50 60 50 - - 1.78

Promoted on 1st 

Probation
Repeaters BBA 1 - Afternoon

Application of 

Information and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT)

Basic English 

Language 

Skills

Introduction 

to Business

Fehm-e-

Quran

Islamic 

Studies

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Accounting

3 3 3 1 2 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 18

25 3302
MUHAMMAD RAYAN (Discipline 

change BSCS to BBA)
90 75 70 39 76 80 86 - - 3.48 Promoted

26 2251024

NIMRA AFTAB 

(Relegated/Repeater) (Change 

shift from mor to eve)

61 71 54 34 70 61 51 - - 1.97
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

26
2251127 (Tfr to Mor 

1st Sem)

SAYED ABDUL SABER SADAT 

(HEC NOMINEE, AFGHAN 

SCHOLAR) Relegated/Repeater)

70 70 70 51 76 70 50 457 65.29 2.63 Promoted

27
2251128 (Tfr to Mor 

1st Sem)

RAHMATULLAH GHASI (HEC 

NOMINEE, AFGHAN SCHOLAR) 

Regated/Repeate)

50 50 33 35 50 60 15 - - 0.78 2nd Relegation

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

SGPA
RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age

S.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA

Remarks



Dated:                    Mar 2026

Business 

Mathematics

Critical 

Reading and 

Academic 

Writing

Principles of 

Management

Introduction to 

Environmental 

Studies

Ideology and 

Constitution 

of Pakistan

Financial 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 2 2

100 100 100 100 100 100 600 16 33

1 2251028 Alishba Wasif 75 76 80 75 85 35 - - 3.24 3.08 Promoted

2 2252003 Ruqqiya Ali 80 70 81 81 80 50 442 73.67 3.44 3.35 Promoted

3 2252005 HADIA ARIF KHAWAJA 54 70 72 81 85 22 - - 2.68 2.92 Promoted

4 2252007 Zubair ahmed 44 50 50 50 60 18 - - 0.81 1.19 Relegated

5 2252008 Muhammad Muneeb Masood (CR) 64 70 82 80 80 16 - - 3.01 2.58 Promoted

6 2252010 sohail ahmed A A A A A A - - 0.00 1.12 Relegated

7 2252011 Bisma tahir 50 66 86 75 85 19 - - 2.58 2.55 Promoted

8 2252012 Sheikh Abdul hadee 51 60 62 75 78 11 - - 2.13 2.14 Promoted

9 2252015 Minahil Javed 50 65 71 75 86 9 - - 2.39 2.55 Promoted

10 2252016 Chaudhry Ahmed Bilal 71 70 80 77 80 80 458 76.33 3.59 3.42 Promoted

11 2252018 Muhammad Abdullah Niaz Kayani 56 65 72 75 75 10 - - 2.46 2.39 Promoted

12 2252020 Hizbullah khan A A A A A A - - 0.00 1.48 Relegated

13 2241080 Masroor Ahmed Khan 42 63 65 75 78 13 - - 2.03 2.14 Promoted

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

SGPA CGPA
RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 2nd Semester (Evening)

End Term Exam Jan 2026



Dated:                    Mar 2026

Principles of 

Marketing

Quantitative 

Reasoning I

Introduction 

to HRM

Introduction 

to Psychology

Introduction 

to Business 

Finance

Management 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 600 18 52

1 2242008 ZAMAM AMJAD 44 60 65 60 15 52 - - 1.28 1.45 Relegated

2 9242001 MEMOONA KHAN 71 50 80 75 50 64 390 65.00 2.50 2.66 Promoted

3 9242002 ARISHMA FIDA 60 61 75 50 15 38 - - 1.43 1.88
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

4 9242003 HANZALA SATTI 35 46 64 70 24 39 - - 0.90 2.00 Promoted

5 9242004 QASIM KHALIL 50 40 56 55 18 23 - - 0.68 1.96
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

6 9242005 NOOR UL AIN 50 55 64 80 10 30 - - 1.48 1.87
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

7 9242006 SIKANDER KHAN 65 50 66 70 60 74 385 64.17 2.42 2.65 Promoted

8 9242007 UMAR DURRAB A A A A A 0 - - 3.33 3.45 Relegated

9 9242009 ZAYAN SAQIB 80 44 72 90 35 70 - - 2.37 2.66 Promoted

10 9242010 AHAD ALI A A A A A 0 - - 3.33 2.83 Relegated

11 9242011 RAJA WASIF KIYANI 80 80 80 72 63 85 460 76.67 3.58 3.36 Promoted

12 9242012 MAZHAR ALI 88 86 81 94 61 99 509 84.83 3.68 3.71 Promoted

13 9242013 GHULAM MUSTAFA 60 58 63 70 26 56 - - 1.78 2.07 Promoted

14 9242014 ABID ULLAH 81 43 76 85 55 67 - - 2.63 2.99 Promoted

15 9242015 AHMED ATTA UR REHMAN 50 50 71 76 40 70 - - 1.95 1.58
Promoted on 

Final Probation

16 9242016 FAHAD TABASSUM 51 75 63 80 64 88 421 70.17 2.88 2.45 Promoted

17 9242017 SYED ABDUL WAHAB HAMDANI (CR) A A A A A 19 - - 3.33 2.60 Relegated

18 9242019 SANA FATIMA MEHDI 61 62 73 74 63 64 397 66.17 2.62 2.51 Promoted

19 9242023 MUHAMMAD FARAZ 88 83 87 88 82 86 514 85.67 4.00 4.00 Promoted

20 9242024 SAYYAM HASSAN 60 40 80 80 51 53 - - 2.07 2.67 Promoted

21 9242028 MEHWISH MUNIR 84 95 87 90 87 97 540 90.00 4.00 3.97 Promoted

22 9242030 RAHILA ARIFI (AFGHAN SCHOLAR) 75 60 70 88 54 70 417 69.50 2.82 2.54 Promoted

23 9242032 TAHA 42 50 65 66 24 54 - - 1.25 2.00 Promoted

24 9242033 UMAIR UMAR RIAZ 70 57 85 82 56 74 424 70.67 2.95 3.10 Promoted

SGPA CGPA
RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 3rd Semester (Evening)

End Term Exam Jan 2026



Repeaters BBA III Afternoon

Principles of 

Marketing

Quantitative 

Reasoning I

Introduction 

to HRM

Introduction 

to Psychology

Introduction 

to Business 

Finance

Management 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 600 18 34

25 2221003

MUHAMMAD MURAD KHAN (Stdt of BBA 6 E / 

MOR - Courses to be studied in 6th semester : 

Business Ethics / Organizational Behaviour / 

Business Research & Report Writing / 

International Business / Consumer Behaviour - 

Deficiency courses to be studied (Registered 

in Fall 2025). Human Psychology (Credited as 

Introduction to Psychology) BBA 3 / AFN 

76 - -

18 52

29 2241009
ALI ABBAS (Unfreezed F-25) (Shift change from 

mor to eve
40 44 59 53 4 56 - - 0.80 1.66 Relegated

30 2241012

Muhammad Al-Raiyan Ghouri 

(Relegated/Repeater) (Change shift from Mor to 

Eve)

21 19 17 20 10 18 - - - -
2nd Relegation 

/ Ceased

31 2241067 REHAN AHMED BUTT (Relegated/Repeater) 0 _ 0 _ _ - - - -
2nd Relegation 

/ Ceased

32 2241123
HASNAIN HAIDER (Relegated/Repeater) 

(Change shift from mor to eve)
38 38 71 46 2 36 - - - - Ceased

33 2242022 ARHAM NAVEED (Freezed F-25) Freeze

18 52

34 2242035 HASNAIN-UL-ARIFEEN 40 46 53 60 7 50 - - 0.72 1.81
Promoted on 1st 

Probation

Repeaters BBA III Afternoon

Personal 

Management

 & Grooming

Principles of 

Management

Financial 

Accounting

Quantitative 

Reasoning I

Introduction 

to HRM

3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100

41 9231028 SAQIB ALI (Repeating Intro to HRM & QR1) 62 68 50 51 64 - - - - 1.99 Ceased

42 9231078
MUHAMMAD TAHIR (Relegated/Repeater) Shift 

Change
34 22 25 14 21 6 - - - - Ceased

43 9231085
NEHA SHEHZAD (Relegated/Repeater) Shift 

Change from mor to Evening
40 A 53 45 A 23 - - - - Ceased

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

S.No Roll No Name of Student

S.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age



Principles of 

Marketing

Quantitative 

Reasoning I

Introduction 

to HRM

Introduction 

to Psychology

Introduction 

to Business 

Finance

Management 

Accounting

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100

46 9232036 SAMI AMJAD 60 SA 64 56 A 18 - - - - Relegated

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

S.No Roll No Name of Student



Dated:                    Mar 2026

Human Rights 

and 

Citizenship

Marketing 

Management

Entrepren

eurship

Quran and 

Seerat

Quantitative 

Reasoning II

Introduction to 

Art, Literature 

and Culture

Operations 

Management

2 3 2 Non Crredit 3 2 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 15 67

1 2241109 KEFAYAT ULLAH (shift change from mornig to evening) 75 73 74 88 66 70 75 433 72.17 3.20 2.17
Promoted on 

Final Probation

2 2241125 SHEAR UL ISLAM 70 75 66 78 77 70 76 434 72.33 3.31 3.29 Promoted

3 2242001 SYED WASSAL HAIDER 80 75 65 80 67 67 65 419 69.83 2.97 3.14 Promoted

4 2242002 AWAIS RASHEED A A A A A A A - - 0.00 2.45 Relegated

5 2242003 ALISHBA HABIB 67 71 65 66 56 66 52 377 62.83 2.22 2.05 Promoted

6 2242004 DUR-E-SHUMAIL (GR) 81 75 73 91 55 64 71 419 69.83 2.91 3.16 Promoted

7 2242005 SHEZAL SHAHEEN 74 70 66 89 67 62 65 404 67.33 2.73 2.38 Promoted

8 2242007 MUQADDAS MAZHAR 80 78 70 91 71 67 76 442 73.67 3.39 3.14 Promoted

9 2242010 TOSEEF KHALIQ 82 75 70 86 76 65 70 438 73.00 3.29 2.77 Promoted

10 2242011 KAMILA SAJJAD 77 75 66 87 75 70 65 428 71.33 3.14 2.82 Promoted

11 2242012 KUMAIL NAQVI 64 70 70 66 60 60 44 - - 1.99 2.25 Promoted

12 2242013 EMAN FAYYAZ A A A A A A A - - 0.00 2.79 Relegated

13 2242014 SADAF SALEEM 80 78 71 91 77 70 80 456 76.00 3.65 3.33 Promoted

14 2242015 ABDUL ALEEM 76 75 65 78 82 80 60 438 73.00 3.25 2.88 Promoted

15 2242017 SHAHZAIN HAIDER 67 62 63 60 57 51 50 350 58.33 1.79 1.67 Relegated

16 2242018 NAZISH AKRAM 83 75 71 93 83 65 81 458 76.33 3.58 3.23 Promoted

17 2242019 SHAFIQUE AHMED 73 77 67 80 70 66 67 420 70.00 3.03 2.87 Promoted

18 2242023 SEERAT SAEED 77 65 77 70 60 87 65 431 71.83 2.92 2.91 Promoted

19 2242025 ZOHAIB SULTAN 70 60 63 52 70 77 58 398 66.33 2.56 2.38 Promoted

20 2242026 HINA BASHIR 73 77 75 80 70 66 77 438 73.00 3.33 2.75 Promoted

21 2242028 WANIA GUL 75 67 65 61 54 65 62 388 64.67 2.39 2.10 Promoted

22 2242029 MOMINA GUL 75 72 61 72 58 75 65 406 67.67 2.71 2.66 Promoted

23 2242030 EHTASHAM AHMED 70 68 73 50 63 61 68 403 67.17 2.70 2.42 Promoted

24 2242031 ALI RAZA (CR) 75 70 72 65 50 60 67 394 65.67 2.50 2.73 Promoted

25 2242032 SEHRISH JAVED 80 81 75 87 83 76 81 476 79.33 3.88 3.31 Promoted

26 2242034 HUBAB UL HASSAN SHAH 85 80 80 93 88 80 88 501 83.50 4.00 3.90 Promoted

SGPA CGPA
RemarksS.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 4th Semester (Evening)

End Term Exam Jan 2026



Repeaters BBA IV Afternoon

Human Rights 

and 

Citizenship

Marketing 

Management

Entrepren

eurship

Quran and 

Seerat

Quantitative 

Reasoning II

Introduction to 

Art, Literature 

and Culture

Operations 

Management

2 3 2 Non Crredit 3 2 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 15 50

27 2222124 M. Ozair Baig 58 63 62 70 34 65 52 - - 1.57 2.00 Promoted

15 63

28 2231029
MUHAMMAD WAQAR AFRIDI (shift change from mor to 

evening)
71 62 65 73 61 66 57 382 63.67 2.50 2.03 Promoted

30 2231184
SHAHAN ZAIB (Relegated/Repeater) (Change shift from 

mor to eve)
76 60 58 64 50 65 55 364 60.67 1.95 1.76 Ceased

31 2232041 TAHA TARIQ 57 65 59 60 50 60 55 346 57.67 1.75 1.37 Ceased

32 2232100
NOORULHUDAH WASEEM  (Unfreezed Recontinue F-

25)
65 11 50 60 A 62 65 - - 2.06 1.29 Ceased

34 9232024 MUHAMMAD WAHAB BIN EJAZ 72 70 70 82 55 70 61 398 66.33 2.55 2.46 Promoted

Human Rights 

and 

Citizenship

Fehm-e-Quran

Personal 

Manageme

nt

 & 

Grooming

Quran and 

Seerat

Introduction 

to 

Environmenta

l Studies

Introduction to 

Art, Literature 

and Culture

Operations 

Management

2 1 3 Non Crredit 3 2 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600

35 9252020

Muhammad Salman (cr hour transfer From Kohat Uni, 

Operation managemtn, intro to arts and litreture and 

culture, human rights & citizenship, quran and seerah)

67 76 70 66 70 66 65 - -

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

Remarks

Promoted

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

S.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age

S.No Roll No Name of Student

Total 

Marks %age



Dated:                    Mar 2026

Entrepreneurs

hip

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 18 81

1 2232008 MUHAMMAD ISA 65 70 57 70 27 75 - - 2.28 2.17 Promoted

2 2232034
ABDULLAH ASIF (Rejoin Semester Freeze - Spring 

2025 / 10-09-25))
53 66 62 57 70 84 392 65.33 2.47 2.75 Promoted

3 2232062 TAHA SOHAIL 60 82 77 78 51 81 429 71.50 3.10 2.37 Promoted

4 2232069 MUHAMMAD ALI (Repeating S25) 65 61 82 80 50 65 403 67.17 2.68 2.26 Promoted

5 2232072 YUSRA AMJAD 70 62 81 80 40 84 - - 2.87 2.33 Promoted

6 2232091 HIRA KAMRAN 72 80 80 74 70 81 457 76.17 3.60 3.07 Promoted

7 2232097 ALISHBA FAROOQ 61 75 57 65 53 75 386 64.33 2.43 2.30 Promoted

8 2232107 SARMAD INAM (Repeating S25) 54 70 60 62 55 83 383.67 63.94 2.35 1.90 Relgated

9 9222004 MUZAMMIL SAFI 65 60 70 65 52 80 392 65.33 2.53 2.41 Promoted

10 9222099 ABDUL HASEEB ASHFAQ 51 60 60 50 51 71 343 57.17 1.72 1.89
Promoted on 

Final Probation

11 9222115 MAHAM KHAN (Unfreeze S-25) 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0.00 3.16 Ceased

12 9222133 AYESHA TARIQ 60 59 67 50 51 72 359 59.83 1.98 2.24 Promoted

13 9222146 ABDUL RAUF 61 54 72 68 60 80 395 65.83 2.58 2.36 Promoted

14 9222160 M.  HASHIR KHUDADAD KAYANI 51 61 52 39 40 72 - - 1.27 1.76
Promoted on 

Final Probation

21 9232001 MAHNOOR MANZOOR 65 77 70 69 34 77 - - 2.63 2.66 Promoted

22 9232003 ATIF MAJEED 73 71 72 91 70 75 452 75.33 3.35 3.39 Promoted

23 9232006 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD BIN IMATIAZ 62 63 67 78 51 72 393 65.50 2.55 2.86 Promoted

24 9232007
SAMREEN IRTAZA (Std of BBA 5 B / AFN - IRCA 

with BBA 8 A / MOR)

International Relations & 

Current Affairs (Rep)
68 80 73 71 70 61 70 425 70.83 3.08 3.07 Promoted

25 9232014 SEHRISH QAMAR 77 83 81 92 66 80 479 79.83 3.72 2.81 Promoted

26 9232016 MOKASHIF HASSAN 73 50 50 58 24 75 - - 1.77 2.17 Promoted

27 9232017 ATIF SHAYAN 60 62 50 50 32 80 - - 1.70 1.97
Promoted on 

1st Probation

28 9232026
SEEMAB HAFEEZ (Std of BBA 5 B / AFN - IRCA 

with BBA 8 A / MOR)

International Relations & 

Current Affairs (Rep)
63 70 80 61 70 54 80 415 69.17 2.92 2.47 Promoted

29 9232029 FILZAH IFTIKHAR 80 70 65 80 52 88 435 72.50 3.12 2.94 Promoted

30 9232030 AMJAD ALI 71 67 51 50 55 77 371 61.83 2.18 2.44 Promoted

31 9232031 MUHAMMAD MOHIB ULLAH 60 56 57 60 28 65 - - 1.63 1.82
Promoted on 

1st Probation

%age
SGPA CGPA

RemarksS.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 5th Semester (Evening)

End Term Exam Jan 2026



Entrepreneurs

hip

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 15 84

32 9232037 AHMAR KHAN 82 70 77 82 42 77 - - 3.07 2.37 Promoted

15 45

33 9242029 SHAHZAD AKHTAR (Cr 48) (Tfr Case) 85 87 83 84 80 80 499 83.17 4.00 3.87 Promoted

34 QC-051 SHAMIR KHAN SA 68 SA 70 42 70 - - 2.80 2.68 Promoted

35 QC-063 LUQMAN AHMED SA 67 SA 72 30 76 - - 2.92 2.40 Promoted

Repeater V Eve Repeators

Entrepreneurs

hip

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 84

36 2232051

RAJA MUHAMMAD TALAL (Relegated and Improve, 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT / FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT with BBA 5 B / AFN)

----- ----- ----- ----- 53 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- Ceased

Entrepreneurs

hip

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

Financial 

Accounti

ng

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 81

Business Mathematics 60

Introduction to Buiness Finance 55

Entrepreneurs

hip

Fundamentals 

of Supply 

Chain 

Management

E-

Business

Marketing 

Management

Financial 

Management

Business and 

Labour Law

3 3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 84

38 QC-029

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HASEEB (Relegated and 

Repeat, FSCM / FM / MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

/ E-BUSINESS with BBA 5 A / AFN and Micr-

Economics in Economics)

----- 52 34 45 33 0 ----- ----- ----- ----- Ceased

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

1.80 Ceased

S.No
Enrollment/

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age

CGPA
Remarks

37 2232052

SALEEM RAZA  (Relegated and repeat - Business 

Mathematics / Financial Accounting with BBA 2  AFN 

/ FOSCM - BBA 5 B / AFN and ITBF - BBA 3 / AFN)

64 45 23 63

%age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks

S.No
Enrollment/

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

S.No
Enrollment/

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

RemarksS.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)



Dated:                    Mar 2026

Business 

Ethics

International 

Business

 Business 

Research & 

Report 

Writing

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizationa

l Behavior

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 93

1 2222016 SYED MUSA RAZA 70 52 61 57 51 291 58.20 1.82 1.83 Relegated

15 96

2 2222020 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 70 70 75 62 60 337 67.40 2.74 2.45 Promoted

3 2222091
MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL MALIK 

(Rejoin Semester Fall 2024) 03-02-25
75 60 35 60 56 - - 1.82 2.09 Promoted

4 2222112
HUSSAIN NAWAZ (Rejoin Semester 

Fall 2024)  
76 70 50 50 70 316 63.20 2.32 2.23 Promoted

15 99

5 2222118 ABDULLAH WAHEED 75 54 37 57 39 - - 1.32 1.95
Promoted on 

1st Probation

15 90

6 2222135 USMAN GHAFFAR  Unfreezed 80 73 71 77 63 364 72.80 3.28 2.31 Promoted

15 96

7 2222138 SHEHRYAR SAJID 70 51 67 62 61 311 62.20 2.22 2.04 Promoted

8 2222141

ABID DAUD (Repeat 4th Semester 

Subjects in Fall 2024 and promoted in 

Result) 18-02-25 

76 61 65 65 55 322 64.40 2.44 2.14 Promoted

10 2231110 AHMED ZAHID 66 61 65 53 55 300 60.00 2.00 1.86
Promoted on 

Final Probation

11 2231111
JAMSHAID AHMED  (Shift Change - 

MOR to AFN) 12-9-25
74 80 71 66 72 363 72.60 3.26 2.57 Promoted

12 2231124
ISHFAQUE AHMED (Shift Change - 

MOR to AFN) 12-9-25 
80 76 72 65 63 356 71.20 3.12 2.82 Promoted

13 2231126
M. UMAR NAEEM (Shift Change - 

MOR to AFN) 12-9-25
80 80 70 61 60 351 70.20 3.02 2.16 Promoted

14 2231144
SUBHAN ALI (Shift Change - MOR to 

AFN) 
70 70 67 60 60 327 65.40 2.54 2.08 Promoted

15 2231167 ALEENA CHAUDHRY 80 67 57 64 57 325 65.00 2.50 2.10 Promoted

16 2232001 ALYAN RAZA MUNOO 80 73 62 60 65 340 68.00 2.80 2.88 Promoted

17 2232004 AMNA BIBI 83 81 80 58 70 372 74.40 3.36 3.05 Promoted

18 2232005 ABDULLAH IMRAN 81 75 67 67 70 360 72.00 3.18 2.73 Promoted

19 2232009 MALIK AHMED SAQLAIN 84 73 64 60 57 338 67.60 2.68 2.22 Promoted

20 2232010 NIMRA ISHRAT 83 80 71 57 63 354 70.80 3.02 2.43 Promoted

21 2232013 YASHAL MISHAL 80 60 71 55 57 323 64.60 2.46 2.58 Promoted

22 2232014 MANSOOR HAIDER 81 77 80 64 65 367 73.40 3.32 2.46 Promoted

23 2232017 AREEBA MATLOOB 81 80 85 57 75 378 75.60 3.44 3.16 Promoted

24 2232023 MUHAMMAD USMAN 76 74 62 53 46 - - 2.10 2.28 Promoted

%age
SGPA CGPA

RemarksS.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 6th Semester (Evening)

End Term Exam Jan 2026



Business 

Ethics

International 

Business

 Business 

Research & 

Report 

Writing

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizationa

l Behavior

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 96

25 2232028 SAHAR ZAIB 86 80 70 64 82 382 76.40 3.48 3.24 Promoted

26 2232032 EMAAN ALI 90 90 90 87 90 447 89.40 4.00 4.00 Promoted

27 2232033 HAJRA TARIQ 80 80 50 62 74 346 69.20 2.92 2.49 Promoted

28 2232039 REHAN HANIF 80 70 50 65 74 339 67.80 2.78 2.20 Promoted

29 2232043 AHMAD ALI 80 82 80 70 71 383 76.60 3.62 2.93 Promoted

30 2232045 MUHAMMAD 
NOUMAN 82 70 50 52 86 340 68.00 2.64 2.68 Promoted

31 2232046 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
ABBASI 80 61 70 58 63 332 66.40 2.64 2.95 Promoted

32 2232047 USMAN ZAMAN 77 75 60 67 82 361 72.20 3.18 2.69 Promoted

33 2232048 TAHA NADEEM 75 72 54 64 77 342 68.40 2.84 2.27 Promoted

34 2232049 AFNAN NAVEED 76 62 40 55 67 - - 2.00 2.08 Promoted

35 2232054 MOHAMMAD HAMZA
Fundamental of Supply 

Chain Management
64 71 70 71 54 50 316 63.20 2.32 2.15 Promoted

36 2232055 SAIFOOR IMTIAZ 71 60 80 63 61 335 67.00 2.70 2.40 Promoted

37 2232056 EMAN HAMID 83 85 80 80 76 404 80.80 3.92 3.03 Promoted

38 2232058 REHAN MUKHTAR 70 70 75 70 56 341 68.20 2.82 2.85 Promoted

39 2232059 HARIS ISHFAQ 77 74 70 53 55 329 65.80 2.58 2.26 Promoted

40 2232061 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 80 77 71 65 65 358 71.60 3.16 2.97 Promoted

41 2232063 SAJAWAL AZEEM 66 54 70 57 55 302 60.40 2.04 2.07 Promoted

42 2232064 RIMSHA MARRYAM 81 88 75 77 80 401 80.20 3.84 3.83 Promoted

43 2232066 LAIBA MUMTAZ 80 80 80 77 65 382 76.40 3.64 2.49 Promoted

44 2232070 MUBASHER HUSSAIN FM 27 70 62 70 60 45 - - 2.04 2.26 Promoted

45 2232071 EMAN ASIF 80 80 72 71 70 373 74.60 3.46 2.88 Promoted

46 2232073 RABIA BASHIR 80 80 82 80 84 406 81.20 4.00 3.45 Promoted

47 2232074 SAQLAIN ALI BAIG 77 80 80 60 67 364 72.80 3.28 3.02 Promoted

48 2232075 AQIB ASHFAQ 81 65 75 77 70 368 73.60 3.34 2.57 Promoted

49 2232078 ISHAQ BUTT 62 75 17 70 62 - - 2.18 2.24 Promoted

50 2232080 EMAN ASIM 56 66 65 77 71 335 67.00 2.70 2.53 Promoted

51 2232083 UMAMA ANSER 80 81 75 55 72 363 72.60 3.24 2.45 Promoted

52 2232084 WAQAR HUSSAIN 82 81 80 84 80 407 81.40 4.00 3.55 Promoted

53 2232085 AYESHA SULTANA 74 84 80 71 73 382 76.40 3.56 2.82 Promoted

54 2232087 MUHAMMAD ADEEL 87 88 81 84 80 420 84.00 4.00 3.82 Promoted

55 2232090 ABDUL JALIL 77 81 70 77 71 376 75.20 3.50 3.46 Promoted

56 2232092 MUHAMMAD REHAN 77 66 75 60 65 343 68.60 2.86 2.79 Promoted

57 2232093 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN IQBAL 60 61 75 78 70 344 68.80 2.88 2.72 Promoted

58 2232101 AJMAL 73 73 85 70 76 377 75.40 3.44 3.41 Promoted

59 2232109 SYED IRTAZA ALI 80 80 71 74 67 372 74.40 3.44 2.48 Promoted

60 2232110 NAYAB AWAN 63 70 54 50 57 294 58.80 1.88 2.02 Promoted

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

RemarksS.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)



Business 

Ethics

International 

Business

 Business 

Research & 

Report 

Writing

Consumer 

Behaviour

Organizationa

l Behavior

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 96

61 9212098 ASFHAN ABBASI 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0.00 1.61 Ceased

62 9221065 MUHAMMAD ISLAM 83 81 70 74 72 380 76.00 3.52 3.22 Promoted

63 9221095
ABDUL SAMI (Shift Change - MOR to 

AFN) 
65 52 70 77 65 329 65.80 2.58 2.15 Promoted

64 9221107 HAIDA REHAN 82 70 64 61 60 337 67.40 2.70 2.68 Promoted

65 9222002 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 70 54 67 55 60 306 61.20 2.12 1.93
Promoted on 

Final Probation

66 9222008 OSAMA 70 70 65 58 50 313 62.60 2.26 2.13 Promoted

67 9222011 IFTIKHAR ALI 74 75 65 70 70 354 70.80 3.08 2.51 Promoted

68 9222019 HADI KHAN 76 74 65 62 57 334 66.80 2.68 2.35 Promoted

69 9222022 SARDAR MOHSIN SHAUKAT 72 70 70 70 70 352 70.40 3.04 2.78 Promoted

70 9222023 SYEDA RIDA FATIMA 80 80 67 66 63 356 71.20 3.12 2.90 Promoted

71 9222032 AFTAB AHMED 43 72 72 60 55 - - 1.98 2.36 Promoted

72 9222033 ANEES HAMEED 88 78 71 80 70 387 77.40 3.58 2.97 Promoted

73 9222043 WAQAR AHMED BROHI 91 81 75 74 70 391 78.20 3.58 3.12 Promoted

74 9222045 HAMZA BARKAT 80 75 50 57 75 337 67.40 2.74 2.24 Promoted

75 9222064 SH. MANZAR 81 65 39 55 64 - - 2.08 2.22 Promoted

76 9222066
MUHAMMAD ATAMM MALIK 

(Unfreeze)
77 77 63 74 70 361 72.20 3.22 2.22 Promoted

77 9222073 SHABAN ALI 70 80 75 74 56 355 71.00 3.10 2.74 Promoted

78 9222075 SHARYAR ARSHAD 66 70 67 67 62 332 66.40 2.64 2.29 Promoted

79 9222086 UZAIR AKBAR 64 70 67 74 54 329 65.80 2.58 2.60 Promoted

80 9222093 NOOR FATIMA (Unfreeze) 77 70 73 77 64 361 72.20 3.22 2.66 Promoted

81 9222096 MUHAMMAD SHABAN TAHIR 83 86 74 61 66 370 74.00 3.22 2.65 Promoted

82 9222098 MUSTAFA KHAN 80 70 52 60 55 317 63.40 2.34 2.42 Promoted

83 9222101 MUBASHIR KHAN 83 70 50 57 77 337 67.40 2.68 2.22 Promoted

84 9222123 MUHAMMAD KAZIM 77 86 75 80 72 390 78.00 3.68 3.31 Promoted

85 9222128

SULTAN IQBAL  (Study Semester Fall 

2025 in Turkey / Student Exchange 

Programm)

86 9222130
DILEEP SINGH (Promoted in Make Up 

Exam Result - 30-09-25)
72 75 72 70 61 350 70.00 3.00 2.12 Promoted

87 9222147 AEMAN SADIQ 77 76 77 68 70 368 73.60 3.36 2.39 Promoted

88 9222171 SHAH BAKHSH 74 71 72 77 71 365 73.00 3.30 2.36 Promoted

89 9222172 MOEEZ ATIF 75 76 61 50 60 322 64.40 2.44 2.36 Promoted

90 9222177 MUHAMMAD AHMAD 67 66 58 27 55 273 54.60 1.72 2.13 Promoted

92 QC-028 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUJEEB 86 86 75 57 65 369 73.80 3.14 2.29 Promoted

%age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks

(Study Semester Fall 2025 in Turkey / Student Exchange Programm)

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks



Repeators VI Eve
Internation

al 

Relations 

& Current 

Affairs

Entreprenures

hip
E-Business

Business 

and Labour 

Law

International 

Business

Consumer 

Behavour

Organizatinal 

Bahavior

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 21 105

93 9222081 HAMMAD HUSSAIN 58 80 60 80 67 62 70 2.39 2.63 Promoted

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)
Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

SGPA CGPA
RemarksS.No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)



Dated:                    Mar 2026

International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Financial 

Modelling

Islamic 

Banking & 

Finance
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

1 2222104 ABDUL SALAM 65 75 73 62 68 343 68.60 2.86 2.86 Promoted

2 9212098
ASFHAN ABBASI (Repeat 5th Semester and 

Promoted in 6th Semester) 
55 86 52 50 50 293 58.60 1.74 1.92

Promoted on 

Final Probation

3 9222001 MUNEEB TAHIR 70 97 80 55 70 372 74.40 3.10 3.44 Promoted

Operation Management (Rep) 67

Entrepreneurship (Rep) 60

5 9222034 MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 62 80 73 60 81 356 71.20 3.10 3.08 Promoted

6 9222037 MUHAMMAD NABEEL 57 73 50 55 51 286 57.20 1.72 2.32 Promoted

7 9222041 WASEEM AHMED KHAN 60 87 58 65 56 326 65.20 2.38 2.63 Promoted

8 9222042 NOMAN AHMED QURESHI 77 85 72 65 90 389 77.80 3.48 3.60 Promoted

9 9222052 SHAYAN ABRAR 62 85 66 70 67 350 70.00 2.90 3.35 Promoted

10 9222057 TAHOOR AHMED 66 85 59 62 53 325 65.00 2.40 2.69 Promoted

11 9222062 FAIZ MALIK 60 83 50 55 60 308 61.60 2.10 2.77 Promoted

12 9222071 MUHAMMAD SHUJA ALI 55 83 60 50 56 304 60.80 2.02 2.66 Promoted

13 9222155 RAJA USMAN ZIA 70 80 64 60 58 332 66.40 2.64 2.92 Promoted

14 9222180
MOMIN KHAN (Study Semester Spring 2025 in 

Turkey / Student Exchange Programm)
64 84 75 60 64 347 69.40 2.86 2.75 Promoted

International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Recruitment & 

Selection

Human 

Resource 

Information 

Systems
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

15 2221143 SAQIB HALEEM 70 98 80 75 71 394 78.80 3.52 2.62 Promoted

16 2222092 MOMINA AFTAB 55 81 38 81 64 319 63.80 2.38 2.35 Promoted

17 2222147
SEHAR SHAHZAD (Rejoin Semester Freeze - 

Spring 2025 / 10-09-25)
63 96 65 74 75 373 74.60 3.14 2.87 Promoted

18 9212006
Muhammad Bilal (Continuation of Studies in Fall 

2024, after 1 gap of semeter- Spring 2024)
56 50 38 65 70 - - 1.62 2.24 Promoted

19 9221175
DUA ZEHRA (Shift change, MOR to AFN / 09-09-

25)
72 98 80 70 66 386 77.20 3.36 2.87 Promoted

CGPA
Remarks

HR

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA

- - 1.86 2.12 Relegated

CGPA
Remarks

4 9222005 SYED IKRAM ALI KAZMI 53 80 14 21 SA

Finance

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 7th Semester (Evening)

End Term Exam Jan 2026



International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Recruitment & 

Selection

Human 

Resource 

Information 

Systems
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

20 9222014 BASIT ALI 61 80 53 65 63 322 64.40 2.44 2.65 Promoted

21 9222021 IQRA MAQSOOD 76 95 74 70 75 390 78.00 3.50 3.17 Promoted

22 9222030 MUHAMMAD ALI  SHAH 60 82 52 65 60 319 63.80 2.34 2.51 Promoted

23 9222040
SARMAD SAHIB KHAN (POM with BBA 4 A / 

MOR)
Operation Management (Rep) 70 52 84 56 75 67 334 66.80 2.60 2.32 Promoted

24 9222059 MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA 60 87 52 67 63 329 65.80 2.44 3.06 Promoted

25 9222068
MARYAM ZEB (Std of BBA 7 B / AFN -  POM 

with BBA 4 C  /MOR)
Operation Management (Rep) 75 52 85 42 80 66 - - 2.36 2.62 Promoted

26 9222158 SAWAIRA GULL 70 88 75 83 76 392 78.40 3.62 3.51 Promoted

27 9222161 ISHA ASIF 70 92 66 75 68 371 74.20 3.18 3.34 Promoted

International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Search Engine 

Optimization 

Integrated 

Marketing 

Communicatio

n
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

28 2222014 ABID ALI KHAN 65 75 55 65 61 321 64.20 2.42 2.01 Promoted

29 2222051 RAJA M. USMAN AMIR BUSINESS ETHICS  (Rep) 70 52 82 46 70 60 - - 2.04 2.32 Promoted

30 2222073
DANIYAL NABI (Rejoin Freeze Semester - 

Spring 2024)
60 80 50 72 61 323 64.60 2.46 2.44 Promoted

31 9222003 MUHAMMAD SAMEER QURESHI(CR) 70 83 61 73 67 354 70.80 3.02 3.15 Promoted

32 9222027 FARAZULLAH 65 91 65 77 64 362 72.40 3.02 2.93 Promoted

33 9222044 AMNA SAFDAR 65 90 53 75 58 341 68.20 2.62 2.71 Promoted

34 9222049 AHMAR SHAH 55 60 52 76 70 313 62.60 2.26 2.51 Promoted

35 9222051 MALAIKA JAN 70 85 62 80 71 368 73.60 3.26 3.37 Promoted

36 9222054 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 65 77 36 78 60 - - 2.40 2.97 Promoted

37 9222070 MUHAMMAD BILAL RANA 57 96 58 77 64 352 70.40 2.72 2.56 Promoted

38 9222074
HAMAD IMTIAZ (Std of BBA 7 B / AFN -  POM 

with BBA 4 C  /MOR)
Operation Management (Rep) 52 55 61 45 75 65 - - 1.92 2.37 Promoted

39 9222137 UMAIR ALI 67 90 70 74 74 375 75.00 3.30 2.87 Promoted

15 117

40 9232039
OWAIS ZAHOOR (Rejoin Semester Freeze - Fall 

2024) / ITBF with BBA 3 A (MOR) (Readmitted)
Introduction to Business (Rep) 50 50 81 42 70 64 - - 2.17 2.32 Promoted

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

Marketing

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

HR

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age



International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Inventory 

Management

Logistic 

Management

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

41 2221144 ZEERAK TAHIR 70 84 66 74 74 368 73.60 3.28 2.89 Promoted

42 2222001 USAMA AKHTAR 37 84 60 64 67 - - 2.22 2.41 Promoted

43 2222024 ABDUL HANAN MURTAZA 53 85 51 75 74 338 67.60 2.66 2.59 Promoted

44 2222049
MASJOOD ULLAH ABBASI (Rejoin Freeze 

Semester Fall 2024)
55 61 55 80 76 327 65.40 2.54 2.38 Promoted

45 2222070 M. USAMA KHAN 62 75 58 71 70 336 67.20 2.72 2.55 Promoted

46 2222074 HUSSNAIN JAVED 55 86 63 74 60 338 67.60 2.64 2.63 Promoted

47 2222137 MUHAMMAD BILAL 66 85 62 87 71 371 74.20 3.18 2.70 Promoted

48 2222144 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 60 77 51 67 50 305 61.00 2.10 1.99 Promoted

49 2222146 AMINA IRFAN 62 82 60 60 69 333 66.60 2.62 2.35 Promoted

50 9212012
MUSA SHAHID BUTT  (Repeat 5th Semester 

and Promoted in 6th Semester) 
60 80 54 67 57 318 63.60 2.36 0.30 Promoted

51 9221048 ALI WAHEED 75 93 89 90 75 422 84.40 3.80 3.66 Promoted

52 9221129 MIAN MUHAMMAD MUEED ABBAS 60 83 61 74 68 346 69.20 2.86 2.41 Promoted

53 9221141

HASSAN MURTAZA BAIG (Std of BBA 7 C / AFN 

- CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR with BBA 6 D / 

MOR)

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 

(Rep)
60 65 90 53 80 76 364 72.80 3.08 2.51 Promoted

54 9222009 JUNAID IMTIAZ 60 87 62 74 71 354 70.80 2.94 2.93 Promoted

55 9222046 AWAIS SULTAN 75 92 72 80 85 404 80.80 3.74 3.73 Promoted

56 9222083 HAJRA BIBI 70 89 68 74 78 379 75.80 3.40 2.86 Promoted

57 9222088 IQRA AMJAD 60 89 68 80 78 375 75.00 3.32 2.73 Promoted

58 9222090 MOHIZE TUFAIL 70 89 70 74 84 387 77.40 3.48 2.98 Promoted

59 9222107
BAZ MUHAMMAD (Study Semester Spring 2025 

in Turkey / Student Exchange Programm)
63 91 70 70 66 360 72.00 2.98 2.65 Promoted

60 9222108 SOHAIL AHMED 75 94 68 81 71 389 77.80 3.48 2.93 Promoted

61 9222109 SALMAN 67 93 76 85 80 401 80.20 3.66 2.87 Promoted

62 9222118 SHAHID KHAN 60 80 62 85 81 368 73.60 3.24 3.02 Promoted

63 9222121 ASAD MUSTAFA 70 86 72 82 72 382 76.40 3.48 3.12 Promoted

64 9222122 WAJAHAT ALAM 65 90 72 65 74 366 73.20 3.12 2.75 Promoted

65 9222125 AHMAD FAHEEM 70 81 78 80 82 391 78.20 3.76 3.17 Promoted

66 9222138

MUHAMMAD HASEEB HAIDER (Std of BBA 7 A 

/ AFN - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT with BBA 5 

C  / MOR)

Financial Management (Rerp) 23 55 72 54 56 70 307 61.40 2.14 2.53 Promoted

CGPA
Remarks

SCM

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA



International 

Business

Foreign 

Language I 

(Chinese I)

Business Law
Inventory 

Management

Logistic 

Management

3 3 3 3 3 3
100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 117

67 9222156 M SAMI 80 93 75 85 81 414 82.80 3.90 3.05 Promoted

68 9222163 FARRUKH AFTAB 70 94 62 67 70 363 72.60 2.98 2.87 Promoted

69 9222176 MUHAMMAD JIBRAN MALIK 65 82 75 74 72 368 73.60 3.32 2.78 Promoted

(Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

Director Examinations

Note:

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently.

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

SCM

S. 

No

Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age



Dated:             Mar 2026

Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

International 

Relations & 

Current Affairs

Financial 

Modelling

Islamic 

Banking & 

Finance
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

1 2212065 M. Ismail Financial Accounting (Rep) A 60 63 72 60 60 315 63.00 2.20 1.98 Relegated

2 2222038 JAMSHAID HAIDER ABBAS 66 72 85 60 65 348 69.60 2.86 2.65 Promoted

3 2222045 TAJAMMUL MEHDI 64 72 84 55 80 355 71.00 3.02 2.95 Promoted

4 2222059
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NABEEL 

SHAHEEN
75 61 80 65 60 341 68.20 2.82 2.58

Promoted

5 2222067 IRFAN ALI 74 75 83 70 80 382 76.40 3.58 3.10 Promoted

6 2222075 ABDULLAH ANSAR 83 80 80 70 80 393 78.60 3.80 3.16 Promoted

7 2222078 HASSAN EJAZ 56 72 80 55 60 323 64.60 2.46 2.78 Promoted

8 2222082 ZABI ULLAH 62 75 80 65 80 362 72.40 3.24 3.22 Promoted

9 2222111 AILA NAZISH 80 75 80 60 70 365 73.00 3.30 3.23 Promoted

10 2222127 MUHAMMAD ASIF 95 80 81 75 81 412 82.40 3.90 3.57 Promoted

Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

International 

Relations & 

Current Affairs

Recruitment 

& Selection

Human 

Resource 

Information 

Systems
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

11 2221191
ZIMAL SOHAIL (Shift Change to MOR to 

AFN, 03-02-25)
63 84 87 75 80 389 77.80 3.56 3.40

Promoted

12 2222007 MALIHA RAZZAQ 61 65 80 72 60 338 67.60 2.76 2.41 Promoted

13 2222010 SIDRA KHALID 61 70 75 71 66 343 68.60 2.86 2.38 Promoted

14 2222019 HUMNA NAVEED ABBASI 53 60 80 71 67 331 66.20 2.62 2.68 Promoted

15 2222060 NIDA KHALID 71 70 84 77 71 373 74.60 3.38 3.35 Promoted

16 2222069 IQRA RAUF 70 77 82 77 73 379 75.80 3.54 3.30 Promoted

17 2222079 LAIBA RUKHSAR 70 77 80 77 74 378 75.60 3.56 3.17 Promoted

18 2222120 SHEEZA JAMSHAD Student Relegated in previus 7th seven but shown in this 8th even

19 9212107 LAIBA NOOR Student ceased in previous sem but shown in 8th eve

20 MC-3490 Mahnoor Saleem (Transfer Case) 63 60 SA 72 72 - - 2.14 2.45 Promoted

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

CGPA
Remarks

Human Resource

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age

Finance

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Main Campus

Result Notification

BBA (Hons) 8th Semester (Evening)

End Term Exam Jan 2026



Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

International 

Relations & 

Current Affairs

Search 

Engine 

Optimization 

Integrated 

Marketing 

Communicati

on
3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

21 2222005 MATEEN AHMED 73 80 80 80 67 380 76.00 3.60 3.57
Promoted

22 2222021 HASAN NASEER 52 72 80 81 67 352 70.40 3.02 3.04
Promoted

23 2222023 OBAID ASIF 55 66 70 72 64 327 65.40 2.54 2.48
Promoted

Principles of Marketing (Imp) 51

Business Law (Rep) 13

25 2222031 FATIMA HAFEEZ 63 80 83 82 68 376 75.20 3.42 3.26
Promoted

26 2222032 HAROON RASHEED 60 67 75 71 57 330 66.00 2.60 2.22
Promoted

27 2222035 MANAHIL SHOUKAT 60 80 86 83 74 383 76.60 3.48 3.40
Promoted

28 2222047 ABDUR REHMAN 60 67 80 73 58 338 67.60 2.76 2.80
Promoted

29 2222048 OSAMA ASAD ULLAH GHALIB 55 70 75 74 61 335 67.00 2.70 2.52
Promoted

30 2222054 MUHAMMAD EHSAN QAMAR 66 66 80 77 60 349 69.80 2.98 2.43
Promoted

31 2222055 MUHAMMAD ALI 74 75 80 76 64 369 73.80 3.38 2.77
Promoted

32 2222058 RANA ABDUL WAHAB AYUB 56 67 80 75 64 342 68.40 2.84 2.35
Promoted

33 2222063 TOUHEED AHMED 64 72 80 77 60 353 70.60 3.06 2.80
Promoted

34 2222068 ANOOSHA SAMREEN 92 82 83 77 67 401 80.20 3.68 3.02
Promoted

35 2222072 AYESHA KHALID 61 74 84 81 64 364 72.80 3.18 2.84
Promoted

36 2222097 SYED MUIZZ HASAN 70 70 75 78 67 360 72.00 3.20 2.83
Promoted

37 2222100 HASSAN SAEED 60 67 75 77 60 339 67.80 2.78 2.78
Promoted

38 2222125 NOOR FATIMA 84 70 79 85 68 386 77.20 3.54 3.05
Promoted

39 2222126 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASHRAF 70 75 80 77 62 364 72.80 3.28 3.16
Promoted

40 2222128 SANA IFTIKHAR 70 77 75 81 67 370 74.00 3.38 2.93
Promoted

41 2222129 ZAIN AZIZ 80 81 87 87 72 407 81.40 3.84 3.22
Promoted

42 2222131 AREEJ KANWAL 62 80 83 77 67 369 73.80 3.32 3.21
Promoted

43 2222133  MUHAMMAD MUJTABA 65 70 82 77 70 364 72.80 3.24 3.46
Promoted

2.88 Promoted60 56 310 62.00 2.6524 2222027 UBAID ULLAH KHAN 54 70 70

Total 

Marks %age
SGPA CGPA

Remarks

Marketing

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)



Foreign 

Language II

(Chinese I)

Business 

Physchology

International 

Relations & 

Current Affairs

Inventory 

Management

Logistic 

Management

3 3 3 3 3 3

100 100 100 100 100 100 500 15 132

44 9212081
Salim Arif (Transfer from Main Campus 

to NUML Karachi Campus / 11-02-2025)
Transfer to Karachi

45 9212061 NAZEER AHMED 80 71 81 77 62 371 74.20 3.40 2.97 Promoted

Consumer Behaviour (Rep) 9

Sourcing & Procurement (Rep) 50

47 2212055 Inzamam Ahmad 64 64 77 52 71 328 65.60 2.56 2.03 Promoted

48 2222116 MUHAMMAD AHSAN NIAZI 86 86 81 87 84 424 84.80 4.00 2.99 Promoted

49 2222006 SARAN SHAHEER 63 67 75 65 74 344 68.80 2.88 2.44 Promoted

50 2222011 MUHAMMAD HAMAD ALI 86 77 80 90 80 413 82.60 3.94 3.26 Promoted

51 2222015 IQRA BIBI 70 80 80 75 81 386 77.20 3.70 3.12 Promoted

52 2222132 MUHAMMAD UMER 74 80 80 90 81 405 81.00 3.88 3.48 Promoted

53 2222028 SOHAIL ABBAS 60 72 78 80 74 364 72.80 3.28 2.39 Promoted

54 2222030 MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKHTAR 61 66 75 71 60 333 66.60 2.66 2.60 Promoted

55 2222044 HAMID SHAFIQUE 70 71 77 64 60 342 68.40 2.84 2.70 Promoted

56 2222056 EBAD ULLAH BAIG 73 72 82 83 80 390 78.00 3.70 3.65 Promoted

57 2222076 MALIK IMRAN 98 84 92 90 94 458 91.60 4.00 3.99 Promoted

58 2222077 MUHAMMAD AHSAN YAQOOB 84 77 81 85 83 410 82.00 3.94 3.79 Promoted

59 2222153 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 72 77 80 80 72 381 76.20 3.62 3.03 Promoted

60 2222081 HASSAN RAZA 54 74 80 80 54 342 68.40 2.84 2.80 Promoted

61 2222083 KHALID YOUNAS KHAN 80 75 80 74 80 389 77.80 3.78 2.65 Promoted

62 2222085 TAYYAB HAMAYOUN Principles of Marketing (Rep) 66 60 75 82 80 84 381 76.20 3.50 2.78 Promoted

63 2222087 ABDULLAH SALEEM 72 77 87 80 68 384 76.80 3.54 2.56 Promoted

64 2222089 JAMEEL AHMED 71 76 81 75 72 375 75.00 3.48 2.83 Promoted

65 2222145 SYEDA BUSHRA AFTAB 89 78 86 87 82 422 84.40 3.96 3.59 Promoted

66 2222093 HAMNA IMTIAZ 80 80 87 85 87 419 83.80 4.00 3.67 Promoted

67 2222101 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 81 81 80 77 72 391 78.20 3.78 3.04 Promoted

68 2222109 HASSAN CHAUDRY Principles of Accounting (Rep) 14 70 67 75 70 78 360 72.00 3.20 2.53 Promoted

69 2222147 SEHAR SHAHZAD Shown in two semester i.e 7th Eve & 8th Eve. I was going to remarks her relegated.

Note: (Dr. Wajeeha Shahid)

The result is declared, errors and omissions if any are excepted as a notice only and does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently. Director Examinations

2.27 Promoted80 65 369 73.80 3.38

SGPA CGPA
Remarks

46 9212110 GULFAM HAIDER 74 70 80

SCM

S.No
Enrollment/ 

Roll No
Name of Student Subject (Rep / Imp)

Total 

Marks %age


